



We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
26/08/23	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 PAYMENTICO.COM	000000000815400	26/08/23	869.05	0.00	9,931.12
26/08/23	NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2323881253	0FBWPS2323881253	26/08/23	0.00	13,378.00	23,309.12
26/08/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMB@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-323809971650-UPI	0000323809971650	26/08/23	1,000.00	0.00	22,309.12
26/08/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMB@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-323809990059-UPI	0000323809990059	26/08/23	100.00	0.00	22,209.12
26/08/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30@ OKSBI-SBIN0070591-323810315441-UPI	0000323810315441	26/08/23	8,900.00	0.00	13,309.12
26/08/23	UPI-SINDHU SANTHOSH-Q264848143@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-323812992925-UPI	0000323812992925	26/08/23	190.00	0.00	13,119.12
26/08/23	NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2323881745	0FBWPS2323881745	26/08/23	0.00	2,000.00	15,119.12
27/08/23	UPI-II OIL-Q214739615@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-323940523593-UPI	0000323940523593	27/08/23	300.00	0.00	14,819.12
27/08/23	UPI-KERALA PHARMACY-Q683422001@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-323941004209-UPI	0000323941004209	27/08/23	475.00	0.00	14,344.12
27/08/23	UPI-SANTHOSH K R-SANU.BAKERY.6520@ OKSBI-UBIN0533661-323941977355-UPI	0000323941977355	27/08/23	90.00	0.00	14,254.12
28/08/23	UPI-MOHAMMAD BILAL-Q911573430@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324059476180-UPI	0000324059476180	28/08/23	680.00	0.00	13,574.12
28/08/23	UPI-AMAZON SELLER SERVIC-AMAZONSELLERSERVICES.98397377@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-324034199707-UPI COLLECT	0000324034199707	28/08/23	398.00	0.00	13,176.12
28/08/23	UPI-SUJIN SA-NANDHUSUJIN8@ OKHDFCBANK-KLGB0040653-324068492060-UPI	0000324068492060	28/08/23	500.00	0.00	12,676.12
28/08/23	UPI-AMBARA SUITES-Q20542723@	0000324070709838	28/08/23	1,502.00	0.00	11,174.12

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as on the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H12W

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cusi ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Debit	Credit	Balance
	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324070709838-TECHNOLOGIE S				
28/08/23	00602300000434-023323285	0000308280176144	28/08/23	0.00	2,960.00
28/08/23	UPI-NANDHURAJ U S-Q218637924@	0000324088207939	28/08/23	320.00	0.00
	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324088207939-UPI				
29/08/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@	0000324127869643	29/08/23	0.00	4,000.00
	OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-324127869643-UPI				
29/08/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@	0000324189774549	29/08/23	7,000.00	0.00
	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-324189774549-UPI				
29/08/23	UPI-SALIM SAINULLABDEEN-Q790434216@	0000324196056413	29/08/23	80.00	0.00
	YBL-FDRL0001882-324196056413-UPI				
29/08/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@	0000324104160017	29/08/23	700.00	0.00
	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-324104160017-UPI				
29/08/23	UPI-MR SHAJAHAN-Q40692502@	0000324105682565	29/08/23	74.00	0.00
	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324105682565-UPI				
29/08/23	UPI-AMAL SURESH S-AMALSURESHPM7-1@	0000324150464292	29/08/23	0.00	1,000.00
	OKAXIS-KLGB0040621-324150464292-UPI				
30/08/23	UPI-VISHNU SUDARSANAN-WISHNU.NETIZEN-1@	0000324222312796	30/08/23	0.00	1,000.00
	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000683-324222312796-UPI				
30/08/23	UPI-VISHNU SUDARSANAN-WISHNU.NETIZEN-1@	0000324215813117	30/08/23	0.00	1,000.00
	OKSBI-SBIN0013313-324215813117-UPI				
30/08/23	UPI-MOBILE PARK-Q006966846@	0000324228370552	30/08/23	350.00	0.00
	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324228370552-UPI				
30/08/23	UPI-BIGTREE ENTERTAINMEN-BOOKMYSHOW@	0000324268910729	30/08/23	313.52	0.00
	AXB-UTIB0000100-324268910729-BIGTREE ENTERTAINM				
30/08/23	IMPS-324218697513-ANAS	0000324218697513	30/08/23	0.00	2,000.00
	ABDULSALAM-FDRL-XXXXXXXXXX7233-AMAL RAJ V				
30/08/23	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-9846999947@	0000324249605753	30/08/23	6,000.00	0.00
	YBL-FDRL0001057-324249605753-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZV

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-services>

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

30/08/23	UPI-AMAL SURESH S-AMALSURESHPM7-1@ OKAXIS-KLGB0040621-324288744304-UPI	0000324288744304	30/08/23	0.00	1,000.00	9,296.60
30/08/23	UPI-ALBIN JOSE-ALBINCHENNALODE-2@ OKSBI-CNRB0000033-324240733202-UPI	0000324240733202	30/08/23	1,200.00	0.00	8,096.60
30/08/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-324291208017-UPI	0000324291208017	30/08/23	0.00	1,200.00	9,296.60
30/08/23	UPI-INSAF ALI-JASMINMANIHAR5@ OKSBI-SBIN0009304-324246911515-UPI	0000324246911515	30/08/23	100.00	0.00	9,196.60
30/08/23	UPI-MD VASHID-MDVASHID@ AXL-FINO0000001-324247154994-UPI	0000324247154994	30/08/23	50.00	0.00	9,146.60
30/08/23	UPI-ABDUL BASHEER-Q042064321@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324247757423-UPI	0000324247757423	30/08/23	280.00	0.00	8,866.60
31/08/23	UPI-ABDUL SAMAD-Q649737511@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324353721355-UPI	0000324353721355	31/08/23	120.00	0.00	8,746.60
31/08/23	UPI-SALIM SAINULLABDEEN-Q790434216@ YBL-FDRL0001882-324357517260-UPI	0000324357517260	31/08/23	120.00	0.00	8,626.60
31/08/23	UPI-LIFE CARE MEDICALS-GPAY-11212693706@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-324357609844-UPI	0000324357609844	31/08/23	80.00	0.00	8,546.60
31/08/23	UPI-LIFE CARE MEDICALS-GPAY-11212693706@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-324359336543-UPI	0000324359336543	31/08/23	200.00	0.00	8,346.60
31/08/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-324326025618-UPI	0000324326025618	31/08/23	0.00	1,000.00	9,346.60
31/08/23	UPI-MALOOS BAKERY-GPAY-11222702095@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-324369355845-UPI	0000324369355845	31/08/23	1,500.00	0.00	7,846.60
31/08/23	UPI-ABDUL SAMAD-Q649737511@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324375941775-UPI	0000324375941775	31/08/23	160.00	0.00	7,686.60
01/09/23	UPI-AKHIL Y-UNNI AKHIL94@ OKSBI-SBIN0070525-324490175487-AKHIL	0000324490175487	01/09/23	0.00	1,000.00	8,686.60
01/09/23	UPI-PRASHANT KAUSHAL BHA-VYAPAR.168331533572@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-324492862481-UPI	0000324492862481	01/09/23	300.00	0.00	8,386.60
01/09/23	UPI-SARATHSR-Q125027622@	0000324493898426	01/09/23	52.00	0.00	8,334.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of generating this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDPC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
BENGALURU 560016
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDPC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/03/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

01/09/23	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324493898426-UPI NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2324485854	0FBWPS2324485854	01/09/23	0.00	15,809.00	24,143.60
01/09/23	UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-324498779911-MANDATBERE QUEST	0000324498779911	01/09/23	119.00	0.00	24,024.60
01/09/23	UPI-KHURSHID NAISAM-BHARATPE.90062576768@ FBPE-FDRL0001382-324407998586-PAY TO BHARATPE ME	0000324407998586	01/09/23	700.00	0.00	23,324.60
01/09/23	UPI-NOUSHAD A-Q439330137@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324408369595-UPI	0000324408369595	01/09/23	56.00	0.00	23,268.60
01/09/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-324409313211-UPI	0000324409313211	01/09/23	4,500.00	0.00	18,768.60
02/09/23	UPI-AMAL SURESH S-AMALSURESHIPMD7-1@ OKSBI-KLGB0040621-324514696034-UPI	0000324514696034	02/09/23	1,000.00	0.00	17,768.60
02/09/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-324520434376-UPI	0000324520434376	02/09/23	2,000.00	0.00	15,768.60
02/09/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-324594277771-UPI	0000324594277771	02/09/23	0.00	2,000.00	17,768.60
02/09/23	UPI-PERFECT MARUTI SERVI-Q619652326@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324521571129-UPI	0000324521571129	02/09/23	140.00	0.00	17,628.60
02/09/23	UPI-BABU S-BABUSIBI1980@ OKSBI-SBIN0070045-324522586239-UPI	0000324522586239	02/09/23	88.00	0.00	17,540.60
02/09/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-324530959252-UPI	0000324530959252	02/09/23	2,000.00	0.00	15,540.60
02/09/23	UPI-M S GARAGE 22-MSGARAGE22.EAZYPAY@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-324531360138-UPI	0000324531360138	02/09/23	1,450.00	0.00	14,090.60
02/09/23	UPI-ASMAK SEAFOOD RESTAU-PAYTMQR281005050101FCF2MYSFBDGO@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-324541708020-UPI	0000324541708020	02/09/23	1,305.00	0.00	12,785.60
03/09/23	UPI-FASILUDEEN-PAYTMQRMEBLNF3NFV@	0000324649068779	03/09/23	75.00	0.00	12,710.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as on the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

03/09/23	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-324649068779-UPI UPI-KSBCKTR-KSBCKFL012022.563@ SBI-SBIN0070063-324653787333-UPI	0000324653787333	03/09/23	1,760.00	0.00	10,950.60
03/09/23	UPI-JOSE OOMMEN-Q41923550@ YBL-CSBK0000110-324654327895-UPI	0000324654327895	03/09/23	619.00	0.00	10,331.60
03/09/23	UPI-ANANTHA KRISHNAN H-ANANTHAKRISHNANHOS@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0009498-324656614524-UPI	0000324656614524	03/09/23	0.00	1,760.00	12,091.60
03/09/23	UPI-ALBIN JOSE-ALBINCHENNALODE-2@ OKSBI-CNRB0000033-324666862361-UPI	0000324666862361	03/09/23	331.00	0.00	11,760.60
04/09/23	UPI-MR MIGDAD-Q818299879@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324790243277-UPI	0000324790243277	04/09/23	140.00	0.00	11,620.60
05/09/23	UPI-GIRISH BABU K-Q135846202@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324814592398-UPI	0000324814592398	05/09/23	110.00	0.00	11,510.60
05/09/23	UPI-GIRISH BABU K-Q959144966@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324814615628-UPI	0000324814615628	05/09/23	110.00	0.00	11,400.60
05/09/23	UPI-GIRISH BABU K-Q959144966@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324814635346-UPI	0000324814635346	05/09/23	20.00	0.00	11,380.60
05/09/23	UPI-SARATHSR-Q163003864@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324814891097-UPI	0000324814891097	05/09/23	36.00	0.00	11,344.60
06/09/23	UPI-INDIRA MEDICALSKARYA-Q577706234@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324936711180-UPI	0000324936711180	06/09/23	45.00	0.00	11,299.60
06/09/23	UPI-I OIL-Q657380192@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-324936914779-UPI	0000324936914779	06/09/23	700.00	0.00	10,599.60
06/09/23	UPI-SUNOJ S L-SUNOJ0852@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-324959237500-UPI	0000324959237500	06/09/23	0.00	53.00	10,652.60
06/09/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMB@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-324982841823-UPI	0000324982841823	06/09/23	0.00	53.00	10,705.60
06/09/23	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-324982654327-UPI	0000324982654327	06/09/23	0.00	53.00	10,758.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

06/09/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMB@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-324982854325-UPI	0000324982854325	06/09/23	0.00	53.00	10,811.60
06/09/23	UPI-KIRAN KRISHNA-KIRANKRISS1997@ OKSBI-BARB0TRIVAN-324959326282-UPI	0000324959326282	06/09/23	265.00	0.00	10,546.60
07/09/23	UPI-SARATHSR-Q129888919@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325075437321-UPI	0000325075437321	07/09/23	66.00	0.00	10,480.60
07/09/23	UPI-PHONEPE-BBPSBP@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-361670177819-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000361670177819	07/09/23	625.00	0.00	9,855.60
07/09/23	UPI-BIJU M-BIJUBJUSAB@ OKSBI-SBIN0070422-325015150728-UPI	0000325015150728	07/09/23	0.00	1,600.00	11,455.60
07/09/23	UPI-PRABHAT KUMAR BEHERA-PRABHATKUMAR955 YBL-FDRL0002376-325087331629-UPI	0000325087331629	07/09/23	1,600.00	0.00	9,855.60
07/09/23	UPI-NOUSHAD A-Q439330137@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325089141474-UPI	0000325089141474	07/09/23	40.00	0.00	9,815.60
08/09/23	UPI-ANANDU JAYAN-ANANDUJAYAN05856-1@ OKICICI-BARB0VJKAZH-325197743983-UPI	0000325197743983	08/09/23	506.00	0.00	9,309.60
08/09/23	UPI-ANANDU JAYAN-ANANDUJAYAN05856-1@ OKICICI-BARB0VJKAZH-361754469259-UPI	0000361754469259	08/09/23	0.00	506.00	9,815.60
08/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-SPRABEEN@ FBL-FDRL0005555-325103858534-UPI	0000325103858534	08/09/23	429.20	0.00	9,386.40
08/09/23	UPI-M HUSSAIN KOYA-Q554855000@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325120035065-UPI	0000325120035065	08/09/23	60.00	0.00	9,326.40
08/09/23	UPI-ALI K M-Q681916888@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325120308883-UPI	0000325120308883	08/09/23	100.00	0.00	9,226.40
08/09/23	UPI-HUSSAIN V P-PAYTMQR281005050101FTSUR01E24XZ@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325120624772-UPI	0000325120624772	08/09/23	80.00	0.00	9,146.40
08/09/23	UPI-HUSSAIN V P-PAYTMQR281005050101179CWYFVFX08@	0000325120788349	08/09/23	60.00	0.00	9,086.40

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of issue of this statement.

State account branch GSTN: 29AAACH2702H1ZV

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/03/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

08/09/23	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-325120788349-UPI UPI-SREE ARUL JYOTHI-1000211022000206.9656103636@ IDBI-IBKL0000046-325123031388-UPI	0000325123031388	08/09/23	350.00	0.00	8,736.40
08/09/23	UPI-ARTECH WORLD MALL-ARTECHWORLD MALL.64013313@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-325123696834-UPI	0000325123696834	08/09/23	120.00	0.00	8,616.40
09/09/23	UPI-ARTECH WORLD MALL-ARTECHWORLD MALL.64013309@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-325225701244-UPI	0000325225701244	09/09/23	140.00	0.00	8,476.40
09/09/23	UPI-HARIKRISHNAN R S-HARIKRISHNANKADAKKAL666-2@ OKHDFCBANK-UTIB0000081-325256290674-UPI	0000325256290674	09/09/23	1,300.00	0.00	7,176.40
11/09/23	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA KERAL-VIINAPPKER@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-362097561289-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000362097561289	11/09/23	241.00	0.00	6,935.40
11/09/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-325476324101-UPI	0000325476324101	11/09/23	0.00	1,300.00	8,235.40
11/09/23	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67111283@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-325455015036-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000325455015036	11/09/23	280.00	0.00	7,955.40
12/09/23	UPI-THE SOCIAL-THE SOCIAL@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-325519695180-UPI	0000325519695180	12/09/23	140.00	0.00	7,815.40
12/09/23	UPI-MANOJ KUMAR NAIK B-NAIK123MANUZ@ OKICICI-KARB0000039-362191856356-JD	0000362191856356	12/09/23	0.00	6,000.00	13,815.40
13/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30@ OKSBI-SBIN0070591-325667377142-UPI	0000325667377142	13/09/23	6,000.00	0.00	7,815.40
13/09/23	UPI-JOSEPH ABHILASH K F-Q719436552@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325669826060-UPI	0000325669826060	13/09/23	360.00	0.00	7,455.40
14/09/23	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q16956979@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325795186038-UPI	0000325795186038	14/09/23	169.00	0.00	7,286.40

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

14/09/23	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY@ YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-325799462265-UPI	0000325799462265	14/09/23	296.00	0.00	6,990.40
15/09/23	UPI-XP95 1 HIWAY FUEL-Q167348062@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325813133932-UPI	0000325813133932	15/09/23	600.00	0.00	6,390.40
15/09/23	UPI-ABHILASH J-KABHILASH4-2@ OKSBI-BARB0VJKAZH-325815518102-UPI	0000325815518102	15/09/23	200.00	0.00	6,190.40
15/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30@ OKSBI-SBIN0070591-325820751898-UPI	0000325820751898	15/09/23	200.00	0.00	5,990.40
16/09/23	UPI-M S NEW SUPRABHATHAM-NEWSUPRABHATHAM ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-325937277401-UPI	0000325937277401	16/09/23	99.00	0.00	5,891.40
16/09/23	UPI-LULU INTERNATIONAL S-LULUTRIVANDRUM@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-325955871757-PAYMENT FOR 501182	0000325955871757	16/09/23	65.00	0.00	5,826.40
16/09/23	UPI-SUNOJ S L-SUNOJ0852@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-325963892556-UPI	0000325963892556	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	5,914.40
16/09/23	UPI-ADHWAITH M J-MANUMURALI190@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002257-325911737356-UPI	0000325911737356	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	6,002.40
16/09/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-9061591418@ YBL-SBIN0070076-325982852247-PAYMENT FROM PIIONE	0000325982852247	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	6,090.40
16/09/23	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-325911760604-UPI	0000325911760604	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	6,178.40
16/09/23	UPI-SUDHEESH K J-IMSUDHEESH123@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0002257-325964060284-UPI	0000325964060284	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	6,266.40
16/09/23	UPI-ADARSH ANIL-ADARSHANIL2002M@ OKICICI-SBIN0070345-362508952757-UPI	0000362508952757	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	6,354.40
16/09/23	UPI-JIBIN RAJ K-JIBINJIBI10JR@ OKSBI-SBIN0018951-325932160948-UPI	0000325932160948	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	6,442.40
16/09/23	UPI-BISHNU KUMAR DAS-NALUD884@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002257-325911859013-UPI	0000325911859013	16/09/23	0.00	88.00	6,530.40

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as on the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZV

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

16/09/23	UPI-DHARMVIR KUMAR-DHARAMVIR65765@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002257-325911860014-UPI	0000325911860014	16/09/23	0.00	176.00	6,706.40
16/09/23	UPI-ANITH SUNIL-Q03996464@ YBL-CORP001323-325964122172-UPI	0000325964122172	16/09/23	1,125.00	0.00	5,581.40
16/09/23	UPI-A MOHAMED ASIF-AMOHAMEDASIF.39175397 HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-325965431623-UPI	0000325965431623	17/09/23	283.00	0.00	5,298.40
19/09/23	UPI-THE SOCIAL-THE SOCIAL@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-326237065741-UPI	0000326237065741	19/09/23	140.00	0.00	5,158.40
19/09/23	UPI-THE SOCIAL-THE SOCIAL@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-326237080129-UPI	0000326237080129	19/09/23	40.00	0.00	5,118.40
20/09/23	UPI-AKHIL P S-AKHILPS008@ OKICICI-SBIN0070796-362936595981-UPI	0000362936595981	20/09/23	0.00	2,000.00	7,118.40
20/09/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-326353749155-UPI	0000326353749155	20/09/23	0.00	500.00	7,618.40
21/09/23	UPI-SUMANGALA-Q693268843@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326489934185-UPI	0000326489934185	21/09/23	20.00	0.00	7,598.40
21/09/23	.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 250823 290823-MIR2426320822687	MIR2426320822687	21/09/23	35.90	0.00	7,562.50
22/09/23	UPI-SINDHU SANTHOSH-Q370168143@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326530022218-UPI	0000326530022218	22/09/23	8.00	0.00	7,554.50
22/09/23	UPI-ST JUDE FUELS-Q543119580@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326536929015-UPI	0000326536929015	22/09/23	200.00	0.00	7,354.50
22/09/23	UPI-NOUSHAD A-Q439330137@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326543981202-UPI	0000326543981202	22/09/23	96.00	0.00	7,258.50
22/09/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-326545664051-UPI	0000326545664051	22/09/23	310.00	0.00	6,948.50
22/09/23	UPI-SMITHA FESTIN-Q626598675@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326548295140-UPI	0000326548295140	22/09/23	125.00	0.00	6,823.50
23/09/23	UPI-SUMANGALA-Q693268843@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326651918123-UPI	0000326651918123	23/09/23	10.00	0.00	6,813.50
23/09/23	UPI-GREEN-Q405583831@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326672927136-UPI	0000326672927136	23/09/23	600.00	0.00	6,213.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

23/09/23	UPI-AZEEZ MADATHADKA-Q690364855@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326680708900-UPI	0000326680708900	23/09/23	370.00	0.00	5,843.50
24/09/23	UPI-JASEENA S M-PAYTMQR1462QXG4AU@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-326799023156-UPI	0000326799023156	24/09/23	48.00	0.00	5,795.50
24/09/23	UPI-MALABAR BITES-MALABARBITES.68101065@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-326799336858-UPI	0000326799336858	24/09/23	290.00	0.00	5,505.50
25/09/23	UPI-SUMANGALA-Q693268843@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326814402833-UPI	0000326814402833	25/09/23	10.00	0.00	5,495.50
25/09/23	UPI-ST JUDE FUELS-Q293390215@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-326828961182-UPI	0000326828961182	25/09/23	200.00	0.00	5,295.50
25/09/23	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-326865550161-UPI	0000326865550161	25/09/23	0.00	6,000.00	11,295.50
25/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-326840475648-UPI	0000326840475648	25/09/23	2,000.00	0.00	9,295.50
25/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-326840490942-UPI	0000326840490942	25/09/23	2,000.00	0.00	7,295.50
25/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-326840500817-UPI	0000326840500817	25/09/23	2,000.00	0.00	5,295.50
25/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-326840504055-UPI	0000326840504055	25/09/23	2,000.00	0.00	3,295.50
25/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-326840528516-UPI	0000326840528516	25/09/23	2,000.00	0.00	1,295.50
25/09/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-326840544312-UPI	0000326840544312	25/09/23	960.00	0.00	335.50
25/09/23	UPI-FLIPKART INTERNET PR-FKRT@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-363420979855-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000363420979855	25/09/23	269.00	0.00	66.50
26/09/23	0060230000434-023887049	0000309261915351	26/09/23	0.00	2,960.00	3,026.50
26/09/23	UPI-PICK N PAY-PICKNPAY.68036988@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-326968429164-UPI	0000326968429164	26/09/23	30.00	0.00	2,996.50
28/09/23	UPI-NOUSHAD A-Q439330137@	0000327131997982	28/09/23	58.00	0.00	2,938.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H12W

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

28/09/23	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327131997982-UPI UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMI@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-327154214963-UPI	0000327154214963	28/09/23	0.00	100.00	3,038.50
29/09/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-327239156540-UPI	0000327239156540	29/09/23	0.00	300.00	3,338.50
29/09/23	UPI-IRCTC WEB UPI-PAYTM-651536@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-327208527457-OID100004 473344906	0000327208527457	29/09/23	272.50	0.00	3,066.00
29/09/23	UPI-KERALA STATE ROAD TR-KERALASTATEROADTR.BILLDESK@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000240-327253541869-PAY	0000327253541869	29/09/23	650.00	0.00	2,416.00
29/09/23	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q16956979@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327262705722-UPI	0000327262705722	29/09/23	221.00	0.00	2,195.00
29/09/23	UPI-APPLE SERVICES-APPLESERVICES.BDPG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-327284238743-COLLECT-P AY-REQUES	0000327284238743	29/09/23	18.00	0.00	2,177.00
29/09/23	UPI-APPLE SERVICES-APPLESERVICES.BDPG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-327284303324-COLLECT-P AY-REQUES	0000327284303324	29/09/23	18.00	0.00	2,159.00
29/09/23	UPI-APPLE SERVICES-APPLESERVICES.BDPG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-327284322110-COLLECT-P AY-REQUES	0000327284322110	29/09/23	18.00	0.00	2,141.00
30/09/23	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ YBL-FDRL0001057-327377489154-PAY BY WHATSAPP	0000327377489154	30/09/23	170.00	0.00	1,971.00
30/09/23	NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2327300111	0FBWPS2327300111	30/09/23	0.00	16,346.00	18,317.00
30/09/23	UPI-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMI-MUTHOOTFINANCELIMITED.RZP@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-327321573925-PAYVIARAZORPAY	0000327321573925	30/09/23	1,500.00	0.00	16,817.00
01/10/23	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED	00000000000000	30/09/23	0.00	42.00	16,859.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
BENGALURU 560016
City : BENGALURU
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

01/10/23	UPI-XP95 2 HIWAY FUELS-Q562090947@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327408219338-UPI	0000327408219338	01/10/23	600.00	0.00	16,259.00
01/10/23	UPI-ABDUL SALIM S-PAYTMQRRPXX6NNA4V@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-327408887049-UPI	0000327408887049	01/10/23	20.00	0.00	16,239.00
01/10/23	UPI-AJMAL L R-Q392819301@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327409901768-UPI	0000327409901768	01/10/23	540.00	0.00	15,699.00
01/10/23	UPI-PIZZA HUT MALL OF T-Q339669415@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327427414735-UPI	0000327427414735	01/10/23	631.00	0.00	15,068.00
01/10/23	UPI-DESI BITES-Q271437261@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327427594933-UPI	0000327427594933	01/10/23	125.00	0.00	14,943.00
01/10/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-327427701352-UPI	0000327427701352	01/10/23	2,000.00	0.00	12,943.00
01/10/23	UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-327491032021-MANDATERE QUEST	0000327491032021	01/10/23	119.00	0.00	12,824.00
02/10/23	UPI-MR KRISHNA LAL K R-Q104610627@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327538211845-UPI	0000327538211845	02/10/23	10.00	0.00	12,814.00
02/10/23	UPI-SANJEET KUMAR-MINUMINUKUMA@ OKSBI-SBIN0006448-327538288652-UPI	0000327538288652	02/10/23	10.00	0.00	12,804.00
02/10/23	UPI-VEG BHAVAN-Q510686645@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327541703200-UPI	0000327541703200	02/10/23	200.00	0.00	12,604.00
02/10/23	UPI-MANU SAMKUTTY MANUSAMKUTTY123@ OKAXIS-UBIN0574040-327543088132-UPI	0000327543088132	02/10/23	126.00	0.00	12,478.00
02/10/23	UPI-JOSEPH SANDA CABRAL-Q997797109@ YBL-SBIN0010593-327549508064-UPI	0000327549508064	02/10/23	102.00	0.00	12,376.00
02/10/23	UPI-MR SAIJU K A-SAIJU.KA7@ OKICICI-IDIB000N128-327554891578-UPI	0000327554891578	02/10/23	126.00	0.00	12,250.00
02/10/23	UPI-TUNISIAN NIGHTS B-TUNISIANI@ FBL-FDRL0001948-327558395600-UPI	0000327558395600	02/10/23	1,092.00	0.00	11,158.00
03/10/23	UPI-ADHWAITH M J-MANUMURALI190-1@ OKICICI-FDRL0002257-327688289878-UPI	0000327688289878	03/10/23	20.00	0.00	11,138.00
03/10/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S	0000327695559732	03/10/23	620.00	0.00	10,518.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

	THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMB@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-327695559732-UPI	0000327600336050	03/10/23	275.00	0.00	10,243.00
03/10/23	UPI-CAKEWORLD-Q725672951@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327600336050-UPI					
03/10/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-327604661090-UPI	0000327604661090	03/10/23	3,000.00	0.00	7,243.00
04/10/23	UPI-SREELAL SREENIVASAN-Q359725286@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327710312003-UPI	0000327710312003	04/10/23	180.00	0.00	7,063.00
04/10/23	UPI-AMAL P-AMALBALACHANDRAN3-1@ OKSBI-SBIN0071127-327731814107-UPI	0000327731814107	04/10/23	0.00	110.00	7,173.00
05/10/23	UPI-SAJEER S-Q002101667@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327844875442-UPI	0000327844875442	05/10/23	130.00	0.00	7,043.00
05/10/23	UPI-SREELAL SREENIVASAN-Q359725286@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327844968862-UPI	0000327844968862	05/10/23	80.00	0.00	6,963.00
05/10/23	UPIRET-20230929-327284238743	0000000000000000	05/10/23	0.00	18.00	6,981.00
05/10/23	UPI-IIAASAN BROTIERS-Q662138578@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-327872273930-UPI	0000327872273930	05/10/23	700.00	0.00	6,281.00
07/10/23	UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.RCH@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-328037162273-UPI	0000328037162273	07/10/23	479.00	0.00	5,802.00
07/10/23	UPI-VISWAS COMMUNITY-Q786404457@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328041297912-UPI	0000328041297912	07/10/23	10.00	0.00	5,792.00
08/10/23	UPI-SYED NIZA-NIZA101NIZA-3@ OKSBI-SBIN0070045-328161211571-UPI	0000328161211571	08/10/23	200.00	0.00	5,592.00
09/10/23	UPI-MRS PHILOJA BERTY-BHARATPE90727084829@ YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-328296492974-PAY TO BHARATPE ME	0000328296492974	09/10/23	5.00	0.00	5,587.00
10/10/23	UPI-GIREESH CHANDRAN-Q933824060@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328321464421-UPI	0000328321464421	10/10/23	50.00	0.00	5,537.00
10/10/23	UPI-SARATHSR-Q163003864@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328333088492-UPI	0000328333088492	10/10/23	74.00	0.00	5,463.00
11/10/23	UPI-ABHILASH J-JKABHILASH4-2@	0000328473144624	11/10/23	200.00	0.00	5,263.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

11/10/23	OKSBI-BARB0VJKAZH-328473144624-UPI UPI-ABHILASH J-JKABHILASH4-2@ OKAXIS-BARB0VJKAZH-328479347575-UPI	0000328479347575	11/10/23	0.00	80.00	5,343.00
11/10/23	UPI-LULU INTERNATIONAL S-LULUTRIVANDRUM@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328476324222-PAYMENT FOR 501182	0000328476324222	11/10/23	240.00	0.00	5,103.00
12/10/23	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-9846999947@ YBL-FDRL0001057-328516296441-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000328516296441	12/10/23	1,000.00	0.00	4,103.00
12/10/23	UPI-AMAZON SELLER SERVIC-AMAZONSELLERSERVICES.98397377@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-328596374381-UPI	0000328596374381	12/10/23	299.00	0.00	3,804.00
12/10/23	UPI-THE SOCIAL-THE SOCIAL@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-328598915304-UPI	0000328598915304	12/10/23	170.00	0.00	3,634.00
12/10/23	UPI-VINOD B G-PAYTMQR19QDZLCGPP@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-328511700460-UPI	0000328511700460	12/10/23	37.00	0.00	3,597.00
12/10/23	UPI-ELSAJ MEDICALS-GPAY-11201379702@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-328511785002-UPI	0000328511785002	12/10/23	160.00	0.00	3,437.00
14/10/23	UPI-BHARATHIAR UNIVERSIT-BHARTIUNTWLQR@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-328763431708-PAYMENT FOR REFERENCE	0000328763431708	14/10/23	2,600.00	0.00	837.00
14/10/23	UPI-ASHOK KUMAR R-Q330040294@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328767292318-UPI	0000328767292318	14/10/23	3.00	0.00	834.00
14/10/23	UPI-DEPARTMENT OF POSTS-DEPARTMENTOFPOSTSQR.PAYU@ INDUS-INDB0002201-328768060324-UPI	0000328768060324	14/10/23	41.30	0.00	792.70
14/10/23	UPI-ARUN A R-PAYTMQR10HXC19090@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-328768689547-UPI	0000328768689547	14/10/23	40.00	0.00	752.70
14/10/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-328785916316-UPI	0000328785916316	14/10/23	0.00	500.00	1,252.70
14/10/23	UPI-XP95 2 HIWAY FUELS-Q566632345@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328786357072-UPI	0000328786357072	14/10/23	500.00	0.00	752.70

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

14/10/23	UPI-SINDHU SANTHOSH-Q264848143@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328786732789-UPI	0000328786732789	14/10/23	72.00	0.00	680.70
15/10/23	UPI-KUMAR BAKERY-PAYTMQR1F5OVK0DVU@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-328813743619-UPI	0000328813743619	15/10/23	385.00	0.00	295.70
16/10/23	UPI-I PETROL DIESEL-Q294130613@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-328932971820-UPI	0000328932971820	16/10/23	200.00	0.00	95.70
16/10/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-328964688913-UPI	0000328964688913	16/10/23	0.00	1,000.00	1,095.70
17/10/23	UPI-XP95 2 HIWAY FUELS-Q562090947@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329070956934-UPI	0000329070956934	17/10/23	600.00	0.00	495.70
17/10/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMI@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-329079624705-UPI	0000329079624705	17/10/23	220.00	0.00	275.70
20/10/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-329394523776-UPI	0000329394523776	20/10/23	0.00	500.00	775.70
20/10/23	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q24145165@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329397372856-UPI	0000329397372856	20/10/23	185.00	0.00	590.70
20/10/23	UPI-AJIMAL L R-Q392819301@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329397847901-UPI	0000329397847901	20/10/23	30.00	0.00	560.70
23/10/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-366221224368-UPI	0000366221224368	23/10/23	0.00	3,000.00	3,560.70
24/10/23	UPI-I OIL-Q516421886@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329707187885-UPI	0000329707187885	24/10/23	500.00	0.00	3,060.70
24/10/23	UPI-MOBILE PARK-Q006966846@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329716289784-UPI	0000329716289784	24/10/23	200.00	0.00	2,860.70
24/10/23	UPI-MOBILE PARK-Q006966846@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329716304974-UPI	0000329716304974	24/10/23	50.00	0.00	2,810.70
25/10/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-329848519495-UPI	0000329848519495	25/10/23	100.00	0.00	2,710.70
25/10/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-329823601280-UPI	0000329823601280	25/10/23	0.00	1,000.00	3,710.70
25/10/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@	0000329863179462	25/10/23	2,000.00	0.00	1,710.70

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZV

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

25/10/23	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-329863179462-UPI UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@	0000329863287953	25/10/23	0.00	4,000.00	5,710.70
25/10/23	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-329863287953-UPI UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@	0000329863297614	25/10/23	2,000.00	0.00	3,710.70
25/10/23	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-329863297614-UPI UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@	0000329863310786	25/10/23	2,000.00	0.00	1,710.70
25/10/23	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-329863310786-UPI UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@	0000329863313344	25/10/23	1,300.00	0.00	410.70
26/10/23	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-329863313344-UPI UPI-ASWATHY STUDIO AND C-Q687512615@	0000329977541055	26/10/23	175.00	0.00	235.70
26/10/23	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329977541055-UPI 0060230000434-024308142	0000310267260382	26/10/23	0.00	2,960.00	3,195.70
26/10/23	UPI-AKBAR M D-Q407000207@	0000329993944958	26/10/23	18.00	0.00	3,177.70
27/10/23	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-329993944958-UPI POS 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000462345	27/10/23	249.00	0.00	2,928.70
29/10/23	UPI-MR RAJESH R NAIR-Q707125929@	0000330275292718	29/10/23	73.00	0.00	2,855.70
29/10/23	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-330275292718-UPI UPI-AKBAR M D-Q407000207@	0000330278229714	29/10/23	72.00	0.00	2,783.70
30/10/23	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-330278229714-UPI POS 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000358398	30/10/23	49.00	0.00	2,734.70
31/10/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@	0000330441124048	31/10/23	489.00	0.00	2,245.70
31/10/23	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-330441124048-UPI NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL	0FBWPS2330411125	31/10/23	0.00	17,221.00	19,466.70
31/10/23	RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2330411125 UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@	0000330446341513	31/10/23	10,000.00	0.00	9,466.70
31/10/23	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-330446341513-UPI UPI-PICK N PAY-PICKNPAY.68036988@	0000330454333475	31/10/23	66.00	0.00	9,400.70
31/10/23	HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-330454333475-UPI POS 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000711322	31/10/23	199.00	0.00	9,201.70
31/10/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@	0000330460518844	31/10/23	2,000.00	0.00	7,201.70
01/11/23	OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-330460518844-UPI UPI-PICK N PAY-PICKNPAY.68036988@	0000330593103772	01/11/23	40.00	0.00	7,161.70

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of receipt of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

01/11/23	HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-330593103772-UPI UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-330591706307-MANDATERE QUEST	0000330591706307	01/11/23	119.00	0.00	7,042.70
02/11/23	UPI-GREEN-Q060823434@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-330627482213-UPI	0000330627482213	02/11/23	700.00	0.00	6,342.70
02/11/23	UPI-PICK N PAY-PICKNPAY.68036988@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-330627668345-UPI	0000330627668345	02/11/23	66.00	0.00	6,276.70
03/11/23	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67121408@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-330763551571-UPI	0000330763551571	03/11/23	40.00	0.00	6,236.70
03/11/23	UPI-AJIMAL L R-Q551642461@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-330763647387-UPI	0000330763647387	03/11/23	28.00	0.00	6,208.70
04/11/23	UPI-R SUJITHKUMAR-SUJITHRA VICHANDRAN@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000031-330874811849-UPI	0000330874811849	04/11/23	1,000.00	0.00	5,208.70
05/11/23	UPI-KALYANI RADHAKRISHNA-KALYANIVK004-2 OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0005801-330911938544-UPI	0000330911938544	05/11/23	2,000.00	0.00	3,208.70
05/11/23	UPI-ALPHIN BABY-ALPHINBABY1910@ OKICICI-SIBL0000872-330922098845-UPI	0000330922098845	05/11/23	340.00	0.00	2,868.70
05/11/23	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-9846999947@ YBL-FDRL0001057-330991524320-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000330991524320	05/11/23	1,500.00	0.00	1,368.70
06/11/23	UPI-NANDHU R-NANDHU524@ AXL-FDRL0002376-331068355632-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000331068355632	06/11/23	0.00	50.00	1,418.70
06/11/23	UPI-SUNOJ S L-8848931242@ YBL-ICIC0002655-331086322301-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000331086322301	06/11/23	50.00	0.00	1,368.70
06/11/23	UPI-BIBI BAIJU-Q300654837@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331092726358-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000331092726358	06/11/23	217.00	0.00	1,151.70
07/11/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235-1@	0000367794597243	07/11/23	0.00	1,000.00	2,151.70

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

07/11/23	OKICICI-HDFC0000996-367794597243-UPI UPI-ROCK PAPER SCISSOR-Q589893786@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331105697696-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000331105697696	07/11/23	300.00	0.00	1,851.70
07/11/23	UPI-NOUSHAD A-Q503770631@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331108449310-UPI	0000331108449310	07/11/23	30.00	0.00	1,821.70
08/11/23	UPI-PICK N PAY-PICKNPAY.68036988@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-331244331358-UPI	0000331244331358	08/11/23	110.00	0.00	1,711.70
09/11/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-3@ OKHDFCBANK-KKKBK0009296-331361868169-UPI	0000331361868169	09/11/23	0.00	4,000.00	5,711.70
09/11/23	UPI-AJITH A-AJITHKANNUR3529-1@ OKICICI-CNRB0000033-331362013904-UPI	0000331362013904	09/11/23	4,000.00	0.00	1,711.70
09/11/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-331345284835-UPI	0000331345284835	09/11/23	0.00	4,000.00	5,711.70
09/11/23	UPI-RAJEEV N-Q359210377@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331373234593-UPI	0000331373234593	09/11/23	72.00	0.00	5,639.70
09/11/23	UPI-SIVASUBRAMANIAN V-PAYTMQR1BCFM1M09Q@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-331373948648-UPI	0000331373948648	09/11/23	60.00	0.00	5,579.70
10/11/23	UPI-AKHIL P S-AKHILPS008@ OKHDFCBANK-SBIN0070796-331497240198-UPI	0000331497240198	10/11/23	1,000.00	0.00	4,579.70
10/11/23	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q24145165@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331421798301-UPI	0000331421798301	10/11/23	89.00	0.00	4,490.70
11/11/23	UPI-AARIYAS VEGETARIAN R-7403135054@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-331528329108-UPI	0000331528329108	11/11/23	300.00	0.00	4,190.70
11/11/23	UPI-HILDA MEDICALS-HILDAMEDICALS.62356503@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-331530096602-UPI	0000331530096602	11/11/23	17.00	0.00	4,173.70
11/11/23	UPI-JOJI ABRAHAM-PAYTMQR14OKDTLY0Y@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-331530113809-UPI	0000331530113809	11/11/23	40.00	0.00	4,133.70
11/11/23	UPI-ROY THOMAS-ROYTHOMAS199066@ OKAXIS-CSBK0000040-331531357100-UPI	0000331531357100	11/11/23	290.00	0.00	3,843.70

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of issue of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered
 Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23 Generated By: A49408 Requesting Branch Code: 6377
 From : 26/08/2023 To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

11/11/23	UPI-AMIR ABBAS MANTHRY-ABBAS.AKR@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0001010-331538515945-UPI	0000331538515945	11/11/23	350.00	0.00	3,493.70
12/11/23	UPI-TINEESH KURIAKOSE JO-TINIMONKJOSEPH@ OKICICI-FDRL0001333-331680290709-UPI	0000331680290709	12/11/23	250.00	0.00	3,243.70
12/11/23	UPI-TINEESH KURIAKOSE JO-TINIMONKJOSEPH@ OKICICI-FDRL0001333-331680330599-UPI	0000331680330599	12/11/23	40.00	0.00	3,203.70
12/11/23	UPI-TINEESH KURIAKOSE JO-TINIMONKJOSEPH@ OKICICI-FDRL0001333-331680339119-UPI	0000331680339119	12/11/23	30.00	0.00	3,173.70
12/11/23	UPI-SURYA A-SS9446568941@ OKSBI-UBIN0536288-331681790983-UPI	0000331681790983	12/11/23	270.00	0.00	2,903.70
12/11/23	UPI-ANILKUMAR C-Q539019989@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331688603584-UPI	0000331688603584	12/11/23	190.00	0.00	2,713.70
12/11/23	UPI-MRS THANKAMANI C-Q392564827@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331693322864-UPI	0000331693322864	12/11/23	35.00	0.00	2,678.70
13/11/23	UPI-MUHAMMED RASHID A L-Q477229948@ YBI -YESB0YBIUPI-331709579097-11PI	0000331709579097	13/11/23	210.00	0.00	2,468.70
13/11/23	UPI-SUNOJ S L-SUNOJ0852@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-331710436496-UPI	0000331710436496	13/11/23	1.00	0.00	2,467.70
13/11/23	UPI-SHIJU M V-Q459540955@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331714512499-UPI	0000331714512499	13/11/23	15.00	0.00	2,452.70
13/11/23	UPI-FOUZY GROUP-FOUZYGROUP.42516161@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-331720377903-UPI	0000331720377903	13/11/23	434.00	0.00	2,018.70
13/11/23	UPI-RAJESH R-BHARATPE.90062253759@ FBPE-FDRL0001382-331720477871-PAY TO RAJESH R	0000331720477871	13/11/23	68.00	0.00	1,950.70
13/11/23	UPI-RAJ MOHAN-Q750249051@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-331720551527-UPI	0000331720551527	13/11/23	45.00	0.00	1,905.70
13/11/23	UPI-CBDT-CBDT.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-331722852536-UPI TRANSACTION	0000331722852536	13/11/23	1,000.00	0.00	905.70
14/11/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-331843273726-UPI	0000331843273726	14/11/23	0.00	100,000.00	100,905.70

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as on the day of issuing this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400015





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

14/11/23	ATW-526099XXXXXX6045-S1ACPT22-THIRUVANAN THP	000000000008728	14/11/23	10,000.00	0.00	90,905.70
14/11/23	ATW-526099XXXXXX6045-S1ACPT22-THIRUVANAN THP	000000000008729	14/11/23	20,000.00	0.00	70,905.70
14/11/23	ATW-526099XXXXXX6045-S1ACPT22-THIRUVANAN THP	000000000008730	14/11/23	20,000.00	0.00	50,905.70
14/11/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-331852540031-UPI	0000331852540031	14/11/23	50,000.00	0.00	905.70
14/11/23	50100445627753-TPT-LOAN-AISHWARYA S S	0000000228821889	14/11/23	0.00	200,000.00	200,905.70
15/11/23	FT -AISHWARYA S S TO AMAL RAJ V CR - 50100445627753 - AISHWARYA S S	0000000000000003	15/11/23	0.00	210,000.00	410,905.70
15/11/23	RTGS DR-FDRL0001057-AMALRAJ V-KAZHAKKOOTTA-HDFCR52023111554166860	0000000000000013	15/11/23	200,000.00	0.00	210,905.70
16/11/23	UPI-EKART-EKART@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-332008074507-PAYMENT FOR MYSCIO	0000332008074507	16/11/23	1,525.00	0.00	209,380.70
16/11/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-368634699408-UPI	0000368634699408	16/11/23	0.00	875.00	210,255.70
16/11/23	UPI-NISHAD S-NISHADTECHNICSEXPERT@ OKICICI-ICIC0001855-332014972207-UPI	0000332014972207	16/11/23	1,200.00	0.00	209,055.70
16/11/23	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	0000000000839686	16/11/23	249.00	0.00	208,806.70
18/11/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-332292295799-UPI	0000332292295799	18/11/23	0.00	2,000.00	210,806.70
18/11/23	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 PAYMENTICO.COM	0000000000961678	18/11/23	1,332.29	0.00	209,474.41
18/11/23	UPI-AKBAR M D-Q407000207@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-332289374445-UPI	0000332289374445	18/11/23	18.00	0.00	209,456.41
18/11/23	UPI-CAPITAL PARK RESIDEN-PAYTMQR1JGDPOJ2EJ@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-332291070660-UPI	0000332291070660	18/11/23	800.00	0.00	208,656.41
18/11/23	UPI-JAYARAJ JAYACHANDRAN-9562909613@ KOTAK-KKBK0000811-332293866888-UPI	0000332293866888	18/11/23	70.00	0.00	208,586.41
19/11/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@	0000332342146668	19/11/23	0.00	1,000.00	209,586.41

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

20/11/23	OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-332342146668-UPI UPI-AKBAR M D-Q407000207@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-332452959907-UPI	0000332452959907	20/11/23	18.00	0.00	209,568.41
20/11/23	UPI-CAPITAL PARK RESIDEN-PAYTMQRZESWI XO4HG@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-332455004498-UPI	0000332455004498	20/11/23	721.50	0.00	208,846.91
21/11/23	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	0000000000264619	21/11/23	49.00	0.00	208,797.91
22/11/23	CHQ PAID-TRANSFER IN-HDFC LIFE	0000000000000012	22/11/23	102,250.00	0.00	106,547.91
22/11/23	UPI-SHYAMKRISHNAN S THAM-SHYAMKRISHNASTHAMB@ OKSBI-SBIN0070076-332660044650-UPI	0000332660044650	22/11/23	0.00	1,000.00	107,547.91
22/11/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-332616090376-UPI	0000332616090376	22/11/23	0.00	800.00	108,347.91
22/11/23	UPI-CAPITAL PARK RESIDEN-PAYTMQRZESWI XO4HG@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-332624841032-UPI	0000332624841032	22/11/23	1,900.00	0.00	106,447.91
22/11/23	UPI-SUJITH S S-SUJITHSS368@ OKAXIS-UBIN0913235-332617703505-UPI	0000332617703505	22/11/23	0.00	1,000.00	107,447.91
22/11/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-332618001410-UPI	0000332618001410	23/11/23	0.00	500.00	107,947.91
22/11/23	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 PAYMENTICO.COM	0000000000777815	23/11/23	1,749.35	0.00	106,198.56
24/11/23	UPI-AKBAR SADIQUE-9895698212@ YBL-FDRL0001022-332894218921-UPI	0000332894218921	24/11/23	70.00	0.00	106,128.56
25/11/23	UPI-MRS MANJU C-YEDHUKRISHNAN274-1@ OKSBI-IDIB000P084-332939906579-UPI	0000332939906579	25/11/23	0.00	50.00	106,178.56
25/11/23	UPI-ALPHIN BABY-9061857463@ PAYTM-SBIN0070234-332916433920-SENT FROM PAYTM	0000332916433920	25/11/23	0.00	20.00	106,198.56
25/11/23	UPI-SACHIN JOHN VIVEK-SACHINVTVEKJOHN-1@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-332916249755-UPI	0000332916249755	25/11/23	0.00	50.00	106,248.56
25/11/23	UPI-AKSHAY R-7293699360@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0001596-332950231380-SEND	0000332950231380	25/11/23	0.00	50.00	106,298.56

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds camarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

25/11/23	UPI-AJBESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-332916325272-UPI	0000332916325272	25/11/23	0.00	100.00	106,398.56
25/11/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30@ OKSBI-SBIN0070591-332940222326-UPI	0000332940222326	25/11/23	0.00	350.00	106,748.56
26/11/23	POS 526099XXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000688021	26/11/23	50.00	0.00	106,698.56
27/11/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-369779725311-UPI	0000369779725311	27/11/23	0.00	2,500.00	109,198.56
27/11/23	00602300000434-024706690	0000311274338270	27/11/23	0.00	2,960.00	112,158.56
27/11/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-333185576611-UPI	0000333185576611	27/11/23	2,500.00	0.00	109,658.56
27/11/23	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67121408@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-333186029737-UPI	0000333186029737	27/11/23	25.00	0.00	109,633.56
29/11/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-369985496006-UPI	0000369985496006	29/11/23	0.00	2,100.00	111,733.56
29/11/23	UPI-EKART-EKART@ YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-333339885338-PAYMENT FOR FMPP20	0000333339885338	29/11/23	2,000.00	0.00	109,733.56
30/11/23	UPI-KERALA STATE ROAD TR-KSRTC.BDPG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-333468363190-PAY	0000333468363190	30/11/23	386.00	0.00	109,347.56
30/11/23	UPI-KERALA STATE ROAD TR-KSRTC.BDPG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-333440765908-PAY	0000333440765908	30/11/23	354.00	0.00	108,993.56
30/11/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-370013729561-UPI	0000370013729561	30/11/23	0.00	710.00	109,703.56
30/11/23	UPI-SUNOJ S L-SUNOJ0852@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-333476655771-UPI	0000333476655771	30/11/23	470.00	0.00	109,233.56
30/11/23	NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2333425958	0FBWPS2333425958	30/11/23	0.00	17,262.00	126,495.56
30/11/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-333494196266-UPI	0000333494196266	30/11/23	2,000.00	0.00	124,495.56

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Park, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

01/12/23	UPI-HARIKRISHNAN N-HARIKRISHNANPATAZHY34@ OKICICI-FDRL0002257-370160984374-UPI	0000370160984374	01/12/23	0.00	130.00	124,625.56
01/12/23	UPI-IRCTCC-RAZORPAY.IRCTC@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-333565897090-PAY VIA RAZORPAY	0000333565897090	01/12/23	864.30	0.00	123,761.26
01/12/23	IMPS-333517497443-TAPITS TECHNOLOGIES-ICIC-XXXXXXXX8888-HDFCLIFEN B	0000333517497443	01/12/23	0.00	1.00	123,762.26
01/12/23	UPI-NANDU KRISHNAN-PAYTMQR281005050101N2SBPXAB4QUO PAYTM-PYTM0123456-333531201424-UPI	0000333531201424	01/12/23	110.00	0.00	123,652.26
01/12/23	UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-333593996647-MANDATERE QUEST	0000333593996647	01/12/23	119.00	0.00	123,533.26
01/12/23	UPI-R SUJITHKUMAR-SUJITHRA VICHANDRAN@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000031-333532999474-UPI	0000333532999474	01/12/23	728.00	0.00	122,805.26
02/12/23	UPI-MARGIN FREE MARKET-Q787726988@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-333639767783-UPI	0000333639767783	02/12/23	142.00	0.00	122,663.26
02/12/23	UPI-AZEEM M-Q145772268@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-333639896321-UPI	0000333639896321	02/12/23	120.00	0.00	122,543.26
02/12/23	REV-UPI-50100338192702-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOOD U7809-1@OKHDFCBANK-333639896321-UPI	0000333639896321	02/12/23	0.00	120.00	122,663.26
02/12/23	CHQ PAID-TRANSFER IN-HDFC LIFE	0000000000000011	02/12/23	104,500.00	0.00	18,163.26
02/12/23	UPI-ST JUDE FUELS-Q543119580@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-333665227197-UPI	0000333665227197	02/12/23	210.00	0.00	17,953.26
02/12/23	UPI-SARANYAA MESS-SARANYAAMESS.63042177@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-333674490593-UPI	0000333674490593	02/12/23	700.00	0.00	17,253.26
03/12/23	UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.RECHARGE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-333786169554-UPI	0000333786169554	03/12/23	299.00	0.00	16,954.26
03/12/23	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@	0000333791265715	03/12/23	650.00	0.00	16,304.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

04/12/23	OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0002376-333791265715-UPI UPI-ARYAAS ELITE RESTAUR-PAYTMQR281005050101148144ONM5WD@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-333817035641-UPI	000033817035641	04/12/23	30.00	0.00	16,274.26
04/12/23	UPI-HASSAN BROTHERS-Q794262028@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-333829361865-UPI	0000333829361865	04/12/23	550.00	0.00	15,724.26
04/12/23	UPI-SARATHSR-Q129888919@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-333830909683-UPI	0000333830909683	04/12/23	190.00	0.00	15,534.26
04/12/23	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-333805863400-UPI	0000333805863400	04/12/23	0.00	50.00	15,584.26
05/12/23	UPI-MR MUHAMMED SHIHAS-Q809526701@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-333957457069-UPI	0000333957457069	05/12/23	126.00	0.00	15,458.26
05/12/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-333960611894-UPI	0000333960611894	05/12/23	6,500.00	0.00	8,958.26
06/12/23	UPI-R SUJITHKUMAR-SUJITHRAVICHANDRAN@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000031-334098252351-BADM INTON	0000334098252351	06/12/23	0.00	108.00	9,066.26
06/12/23	.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 181123 211123-MIR2434013299852	MIR2434013299852	06/12/23	55.02	0.00	9,011.24
06/12/23	UPI-SREEKUMAR G-Q274233956@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334012761299-UPI	0000334012761299	06/12/23	24.00	0.00	8,987.24
07/12/23	UPI-THE SOCIAL-THE SOCIAL@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-334132555121-UPI	0000334132555121	07/12/23	260.00	0.00	8,727.24
07/12/23	UPI-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONUPI@ APL-UTIB0000100-334141210585-YOU ARE PAYING FOR	0000334141210585	07/12/23	1,499.00	0.00	7,228.24
07/12/23	UPI-DECATHLON SPORTS IND-DECATHLON.RZP@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-334182718130-PAY VIA RAZORPAY	0000334182718130	07/12/23	506.00	0.00	6,722.24
07/12/23	UPI-CAKE WORLD-Q597511388@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334152929707-UPI	0000334152929707	07/12/23	688.00	0.00	6,034.24

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

07/12/23	UPI-CAKE WORLD-PAYTMQR190INLGA5K@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334152946224-UPI	0000334152946224	07/12/23	180.00	0.00	5,854.24
07/12/23	UPI-CAKE WORLD-PAYTMQR16E00857W1@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334153082287-UPI	0000334153082287	07/12/23	20.00	0.00	5,834.24
08/12/23	UPI-R E MODES-BR132508B@ FBL-FDRL0001617-334263266120-UPI	0000334263266120	08/12/23	700.00	0.00	5,134.24
09/12/23	UPI-SAKTHIVEL V-Q009958243@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334319180886-UPI	0000334319180886	09/12/23	49.00	0.00	5,085.24
09/12/23	UPI-SAKTHIVEL V-Q051574487@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334319224206-UPI	0000334319224206	09/12/23	100.00	0.00	4,985.24
09/12/23	UPI-ABDUL SAMAD-Q649737511@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334327929532-UPI	0000334327929532	09/12/23	73.00	0.00	4,912.24
10/12/23	UPI-RAJ MOHAN-Q750249051@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334442844769-UPI	0000334442844769	10/12/23	260.00	0.00	4,652.24
10/12/23	UPI-ARYAAS-PAYTMQR28100505010113JCUQZBY4 TI@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334459087871-UPI	0000334459087871	10/12/23	450.00	0.00	4,202.24
10/12/23	UPI-SANTHIGIRI AYURVEDA-Q156859912@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334461050473-UPI	0000334461050473	10/12/23	135.00	0.00	4,067.24
11/12/23	.DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 221123 261123-MIR2434322673174	MIR2434322673174	11/12/23	72.25	0.00	3,994.99
11/12/23	UPI-SURESHBABU S-Q881354499@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334578547767-UPI	0000334578547767	11/12/23	170.00	0.00	3,824.99
11/12/23	UPI-ABDUL HASHIM MOHAMED-Q380720021@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334594399477-UPI	0000334594399477	11/12/23	25.00	0.00	3,799.99
12/12/23	UPI-MR MUHAMMED SHIHAS-Q809526701@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334615161009-UPI	0000334615161009	12/12/23	422.00	0.00	3,377.99
12/12/23	UPI-MR MUHAMMED SHIHAS-Q809526701@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334631785397-UPI	0000334631785397	12/12/23	406.00	0.00	2,971.99
13/12/23	UPI-SINDHU SANTHOSH-Q264848143@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334755827794-UPI	0000334755827794	13/12/23	36.00	0.00	2,935.99
13/12/23	UPI-MANAKATTL FUELS-PAYTMQR1FQ2F3WUYC@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334771041959-UPI	0000334771041959	13/12/23	550.00	0.00	2,385.99

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank (SIN) number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>,
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Sanapati Bapat Marg, Lower Park, Mumbai 400013



MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

14/12/23	UPI-MR VIMAL RAJ V V-VIMALRAJ302-I@ OKHDFCBANK-IDIB000C042-334802584069-UPI	0000334802584069	14/12/23	750.00	0.00	1,635.99
14/12/23	UPI-BINDU R-PAYTMQRICQJYRE1DU@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334805507193-UPI	0000334805507193	14/12/23	150.00	0.00	1,485.99
14/12/23	UPI-BINDU R-PAYTMQRICQJYRE1DU@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334805568690-UPI	0000334805568690	14/12/23	100.00	0.00	1,385.99
14/12/23	UPI-LAL MEDICALS B-LALMEDICALS2@ FBL-FDRL0001422-334805642275-UPI	0000334805642275	14/12/23	60.00	0.00	1,325.99
14/12/23	UPI-VIJAYAN S-PAYTMQR28100505010IOCP8DZ8BP01@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-334806032231-UPI	0000334806032231	14/12/23	50.00	0.00	1,275.99
15/12/23	UPI-MARGIN FREE MARKET-Q145191424@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-334912223849-UPI	0000334912223849	15/12/23	18.00	0.00	1,257.99
17/12/23	UPI-MADEENA TRAVELS-MADEENATRAVELS@ YBL-UTIB0000802-335182002463-UPI	0000335182002463	17/12/23	20.00	0.00	1,237.99
17/12/23	UPI-NOUSHAD A-Q503770631@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-335182015993-UPI	0000335182015993	17/12/23	20.00	0.00	1,217.99
17/12/23	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0002376-335105241344-UPI	0000335105241344	17/12/23	100.00	0.00	1,117.99
18/12/23	UPI-MANAKATTIL FUELS B-MANAKATTIL3233@ FBL-FDRL0001736-335217566577-UPI	0000335217566577	18/12/23	550.00	0.00	567.99
18/12/23	UPI-LULU INTERNATIONAL S-LULUTRIVANDRUM@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-335237416569-PAYMENT FOR 501182	0000335237416569	18/12/23	20.00	0.00	547.99
19/12/23	UPI-SMITHA FESTIN-Q716849132@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-335384807140-UPI	0000335384807140	19/12/23	250.00	0.00	297.99
20/12/23	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-335417093052-UPI	0000335417093052	20/12/23	0.00	2,000.00	2,297.99
20/12/23	UPI-VISHNU P R-PRVISHNU09-2@ OKSBI-BARBOPALAYA-335403576187-UPI	0000335403576187	20/12/23	100.00	0.00	2,197.99
20/12/23	UPI-ROYAL BAKES-9495962290@	000033541858342	20/12/23	20.00	0.00	2,177.99

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

	CNRB-KLGB0040637-335411858342-PAY TO MERCHANT					
20/12/23	UPI-AKBAR M D-Q407000207@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-335416033208-UPI	0000335416033208	20/12/23	170.00	0.00	2,007.99
20/12/23	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000020-335420014121-UPI	0000335420014121	20/12/23	1,300.00	0.00	707.99
22/12/23	UPI-ROYAL BAKES-PAYTMQRICKT8Z0MQ8@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-335671658551-UPI	0000335671658551	22/12/23	58.00	0.00	649.99
22/12/23	UPI-CAKEWORLD-Q992857677@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-335686874281-UPI	0000335686874281	22/12/23	70.00	0.00	579.99
23/12/23	NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2335738818	0FBWPS2335738818	23/12/23	0.00	2,000.00	2,579.99
23/12/23	UPI-SIVA SURESH-9567331923@ PAYTM-FDRL0002204-335728059746-UPI	0000335728059746	23/12/23	200.00	0.00	2,379.99
24/12/23	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67121408@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-335838243029-UPI	0000335838243029	24/12/23	40.00	0.00	2,339.99
24/12/23	UPI-ELON TECH OPC PRIVAT-ELONTECH@ TMB-TMBL0000413-335838635804-2PVX6NGDC2H 23	0000335838635804	24/12/23	963.00	0.00	1,376.99
24/12/23	UPI-MR MUHAMMED SHIHAS-Q809526701@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-335843279716-UPI	0000335843279716	24/12/23	77.00	0.00	1,299.99
25/12/23	UPI-LULU INTERNATIONAL S-LULUTRIVANDRUM@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-335964726826-PAYMENT FOR 501183	0000335964726826	25/12/23	321.25	0.00	978.74
25/12/23	UPI-PRASANNA KUMAR S-BHARATPE.9051161299 FBPE-FDRL0001382-335977200045-VERIFIED MERCHANT	0000335977200045	25/12/23	72.00	0.00	906.74
25/12/23	UPI-MANAKATTIL FUELS-PAYTMQRICKMR2CV08B@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-335977551961-UPI	0000335977551961	25/12/23	350.00	0.00	556.74
26/12/23	ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000225057	26/12/23	50.00	0.00	506.74
26/12/23	UPI-PRASANNA KUMAR S-Q969966882@	0000336010746849	26/12/23	72.00	0.00	434.74

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020 :
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

26/12/23	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336010746849-UPI UPI-PRASANNA KUMAR S-Q969966882@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336010823247-UPI	0000336010823247	26/12/23	5.00	0.00	429.74
26/12/23	00602300000434-025197122	0000312269013005	26/12/23	0.00	2,960.00	3,389.74
27/12/23	UPI-SUBHAKUMARI S-Q742583898@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336134281960-UPI	0000336134281960	27/12/23	75.00	0.00	3,314.74
28/12/23	UPI-SUBHAKUMARI S-Q653118365@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336268684108-UPI	0000336268684108	28/12/23	77.00	0.00	3,237.74
28/12/23	UPI-LULU INTERNATIONAL S-LULUTRIVANDRUM@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336276169279-PAYMENT FOR 501183	0000336276169279	28/12/23	435.50	0.00	2,802.24
28/12/23	UPI-MR MUHAMMED SHIHAS-Q325011881@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336281108408-UPI	0000336281108408	28/12/23	178.00	0.00	2,624.24
28/12/23	UPI-SARATHSR-Q125027622@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336284282680-UPI	0000336284282680	28/12/23	46.00	0.00	2,578.24
28/12/23	UPI-WWW FACEBOOK COM ADS-FACEBOOKADSMANAGER.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-336244872429-UPI TRANSACTION	0000336244872429	28/12/23	99.12	0.00	2,479.12
29/12/23	UPI-K S C S C LTD ULLOOR-IO393079.ONGO@ RBL-RATN0000088-336310276028-UPI	0000336310276028	29/12/23	300.00	0.00	2,179.12
29/12/23	UPI-RAHUL M-Q857318686@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336310710508-UPI	0000336310710508	29/12/23	18.00	0.00	2,161.12
29/12/23	UPI-RARUL M-Q857318686@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-372903504780-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000372903504780	29/12/23	25.00	0.00	2,136.12
29/12/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-336353307399-UPI	0000336353307399	29/12/23	0.00	28,000.00	30,136.12
29/12/23	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q952342158@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336318691561-UPI	0000336318691561	29/12/23	382.00	0.00	29,754.12
29/12/23	UPI-GOVINDAN NAMBOOTHIRI-GOVINDANPT85@ OKAXIS-SIBL0000666-336324789914-VILEKK	0000336324789914	29/12/23	1,800.00	0.00	27,954.12

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HJ2W

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

30/12/23	UPI-POOJA DISTRIBUTIONS-Q243634040@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336455841241-UPI	0000336455841241	30/12/23	75.00	0.00	27,879.12
30/12/23	UPI-POOJA DISTRIBUTIONS-Q243634040@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336456078460-UPI	0000336456078460	30/12/23	100.00	0.00	27,779.12
31/12/23	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-373191096480-UPI	0000373191096480	31/12/23	0.00	3,000.00	30,779.12
31/12/23	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 EASYBUY	0000000000015057	31/12/23	2,403.00	0.00	28,376.12
31/12/23	UPI-MOHAMMED SHAHRUKHAN -Q166724959@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336506210829-UPI	0000336506210829	31/12/23	400.00	0.00	27,976.12
31/12/23	UPI-M ABDUL SALAM-Q928656660@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-336507579279-UPI	0000336507579279	01/01/24	125.00	0.00	27,851.12
31/12/23	UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-336596020396-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY	0000336596020396	01/01/24	403.00	0.00	27,448.12
01/01/24	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED	0000000000000000	31/12/23	0.00	258.00	27,706.12
01/01/24	UPI-II OIL-Q657347618@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400116179340-UPI	0000400116179340	01/01/24	300.00	0.00	27,406.12
01/01/24	UPI-SUBHAKUMARI S-Q742583898@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400116313750-UPI	0000400116313750	01/01/24	28.00	0.00	27,378.12
01/01/24	UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.RECHARGE@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-400116594438-UPI	0000400116594438	01/01/24	480.90	0.00	26,897.22
01/01/24	UPI-IRCTC-IRCTC@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-436721657146-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000436721657146	01/01/24	272.50	0.00	26,624.72
01/01/24	UPI-MANU MOHAN-MANUCMON@ OKSBI-SBIN0070018-400136208925-UPI	0000400136208925	01/01/24	178.57	0.00	26,446.15
01/01/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-400136243438-UPI	0000400136243438	01/01/24	2,000.00	0.00	24,446.15
01/01/24	UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-400199388830-MANDATERE QUEST	0000400199388830	01/01/24	119.00	0.00	24,327.15
02/01/24	UPI-DDRC SRL KAZHAKUTTOM-PAYTM-72064736@	0000400253247293	02/01/24	1,962.50	0.00	22,364.65

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

02/01/24	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-400253247293-UPI UPI-R SUJITHKUMAR-SUJITHRAVICHANDRAN@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC000031-400258451003-UPI	0000400258451003	02/01/24	620.00	0.00	21,744.65
02/01/24	UPI-IRCTC-IRCTC@ AXL-UTIB0AXLUPI-400249920756-COLLECT REQUEST FR	0000400249920756	02/01/24	292.50	0.00	21,452.15
02/01/24	UPI-AJITH A-AJITHKANNUR3529-1@ OKICICI-CNRB000033-400271829002-UPI	0000400271829002	02/01/24	3,900.00	0.00	17,552.15
02/01/24	0060230000434-025311136	0000401021671617	02/01/24	0.00	2,960.00	20,512.15
02/01/24	UPI-ABDUL BATHIS-Q706483441@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400282116182-UPI	0000400282116182	02/01/24	223.00	0.00	20,289.15
02/01/24	UPI-BELL ART ADVERTISERS-9895244062@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-400282569139-UPI	0000400282569139	02/01/24	10.00	0.00	20,279.15
03/01/24	UPI-AHAMED REZA-Q931047510@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400393870336-UPI	0000400393870336	03/01/24	36.00	0.00	20,243.15
03/01/24	UPI-AHAMED REZA-Q931047510@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400394729412-UPI	0000400394729412	03/01/24	170.00	0.00	20,073.15
03/01/24	UPI-AHAMED REZA-Q931047510@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400394747328-UPI	0000400394747328	03/01/24	15.00	0.00	20,058.15
03/01/24	UPI-SHAMSUDEEN NH-Q150273020@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400305800470-UPI	0000400305800470	03/01/24	30.00	0.00	20,028.15
03/01/24	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0002376-400306855434-UPI	0000400306855434	03/01/24	130.00	0.00	19,898.15
03/01/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-400309541514-UPI	0000400309541514	03/01/24	0.00	80.00	19,978.15
03/01/24	UPI-LULU INTERNATIONAL S-LULUKOCHI@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400309550907-PAYMENT FOR 501188	0000400309550907	03/01/24	270.00	0.00	19,708.15
04/01/24	UPI-VENUGOPAL R-PAYTMQRP2NC3X3BQB@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-400439345814-UPI	0000400439345814	04/01/24	20.00	0.00	19,688.15
04/01/24	UPI-AJITH A-AJITHKANNUR3529-1@	0000400451890103	04/01/24	1,800.00	0.00	17,888.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

05/01/24	OKICICI-CNRB0000033-400451890103-UPI UPI-PRASANNA KUMAR S-Q969966882@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400572161387-UPI	0000400572161387	05/01/24	38.00	0.00	17,850.15
05/01/24	UPI-ROCK PAPER SCISSORS-PAYTMQR8O364V0ZA8@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-400574030651-UPI	0000400574030651	05/01/24	300.00	0.00	17,550.15
05/01/24	UPI-PRASANNA KUMAR S-Q969966882@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400574690469-UPI	0000400574690469	05/01/24	38.00	0.00	17,512.15
05/01/24	UPI-BINEESH JOSEPH-CHRISMA@ UPI-FDRL0001081-400586097018-UPI	0000400586097018	05/01/24	5,000.00	0.00	12,512.15
05/01/24	UPI-TRIVANDRUM LULU MALL-PAYTMQRILLU7WVFFO@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-400598497559-UPI	0000400598497559	05/01/24	378.00	0.00	12,134.15
05/01/24	UPI-WOW MOMO LULU MALL T-PAYTMQR2810050501016EAHHALUL0UB@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-400598630721-UPI	0000400598630721	05/01/24	302.00	0.00	11,832.15
06/01/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-400600271595-UPI	0000400600271595	06/01/24	300.00	0.00	11,532.15
06/01/24	UPI-JACKSON T-JACKSONT34357@ OKHDFCBANK-CNRB0000033-400602589208-UPI	0000400602589208	06/01/24	0.00	500.00	12,032.15
06/01/24	UPI-II OIL-Q083385800@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400621303929-UPI	0000400621303929	06/01/24	550.00	0.00	11,482.15
06/01/24	NEFT CR-FDRL0000037-LULU INTERNATIO-AMAL RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR-FBWPS2400650125	0FBWPS2400650125	06/01/24	0.00	13,388.00	24,870.15
06/01/24	UPI-SUBHAKUMARI S-VIJAYANS2121@ OKICICI-PUNB0667900-400621893516-UPI	0000400621893516	06/01/24	30.00	0.00	24,840.15
06/01/24	UPI-ARYAAS ELITE RESTAUR-PAYTMQR281005050101N8JQFEW9VV@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-400626663105-UPI	0000400626663105	06/01/24	290.00	0.00	24,550.15
06/01/24	UPI-HEGIN HENTRY-PAYTMQR281005050101B6I09YHCM96F@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-400626919758-UPI	0000400626919758	06/01/24	133.00	0.00	24,417.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of request of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

08/01/24	UPI-HOTEL LIBRA-Q005990580@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400892330872-UPI	0000400892330872	08/01/24	866.00	0.00	23,551.15
08/01/24	UPI-SANKARAN S-Q612758190@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400893176395-UPI	0000400893176395	08/01/24	94.00	0.00	23,457.15
08/01/24	UPI-SANKARAN S-Q825536938@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-400893483699-UPI	0000400893483699	08/01/24	10.00	0.00	23,447.15
09/01/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-437542776820-UPI	0000437542776820	09/01/24	0.00	2,000.00	25,447.15
09/01/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-400943879965-UPI	0000400943879965	09/01/24	2,000.00	0.00	23,447.15
10/01/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-Q580327992@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401066117797-UPI	0000401066117797	10/01/24	36.00	0.00	23,411.15
10/01/24	UPI-FL012039 MADATHARA-PAYTMQR1HH3ZBO0MM PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401066989502-UPI	0000401066989502	10/01/24	400.00	0.00	23,011.15
10/01/24	UPI-SALIM MSBA-Q518173628@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401067096780-UPI	0000401067096780	10/01/24	280.00	0.00	22,731.15
10/01/24	UPI-FL012039 MADATHARA-PAYTMQR1HH3ZBO0MM PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401082633233-UPI	0000401082633233	10/01/24	400.00	0.00	22,331.15
10/01/24	UPI-ARSHA DAS-ARSHADAS1997@ OKICICI-FDRL0001243-437629836988-UPI	0000437629836988	10/01/24	0.00	200.00	22,531.15
10/01/24	UPI-ABDUL SAMAD-Q649737511@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401083367613-UPI	0000401083367613	10/01/24	242.00	0.00	22,289.15
10/01/24	UPI-N R HOTEL-GPAY-I1222702176@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-401085574775-UPI	0000401085574775	10/01/24	370.00	0.00	21,919.15
11/01/24	UPI-V S MANOJ-Q51341101@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401198320556-UPI	0000401198320556	11/01/24	10.00	0.00	21,909.15
11/01/24	UPI-ABDUL SAMAD-Q649737511@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401199954688-UPI	0000401199954688	11/01/24	18.00	0.00	21,891.15
11/01/24	IMPS-401114843389-CIEL HR SERVICES PRI-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX1459-INITIATING PENNY DROP	0000401114843389	11/01/24	0.00	1.00	21,892.15
11/01/24	UPI-M S NEW	0000401108719843	11/01/24	317.00	0.00	21,575.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H12W

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

	SUPRABHATHAM-NEWSUPRABHATHAM ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-401108719843-UPI					
11/01/24	UPI-1028-KERALASTATEBEVERAGES1028.972@ SBI-SBIN0006686-401119408902-UPI	0000401119408902	11/01/24	720.00	0.00	20,855.15
11/01/24	UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.FASTAG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-401120235898-UPI	0000401120235898	11/01/24	500.00	0.00	20,355.15
12/01/24	UPI-CHUNGATH TOWERS-CHUNGATHTOWERS.67069043@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-401226604189-UPI	0000401226604189	12/01/24	1,000.00	0.00	19,355.15
12/01/24	UPI-INDUS POLLUTION TEST-VYAPAR.169221431415@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-401230458445-UPI	0000401230458445	12/01/24	130.00	0.00	19,225.15
12/01/24	UPI-SARAVANA BHAVAN VADA-PAYTM-79022072@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401231223137-UPI	0000401231223137	12/01/24	277.00	0.00	18,948.15
12/01/24	UPI-HOTEL HAJI THANGAPPA-PAYTMQRICR184UTTC@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401241693961-UPI	0000401241693961	12/01/24	500.00	0.00	18,448.15
12/01/24	UPI-FASHION JUNCTION-PAYTM-58864551@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401254836680-UPI	0000401254836680	12/01/24	404.00	0.00	18,044.15
12/01/24	UPI-BAG PALACE-9843354238@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-401256612485-UPI	0000401256612485	12/01/24	300.00	0.00	17,744.15
12/01/24	UPI-AKG MOBILE SPOT-AKGMOBILESPOT.62406343@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-401257427605-UPI	0000401257427605	12/01/24	205.00	0.00	17,539.15
12/01/24	UPI-GOKUL ENTERPRISES-PAYTMQR281005050101JHQSJUXP TZZ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401258061006-UPI	0000401258061006	12/01/24	800.00	0.00	16,739.15
12/01/24	UPI-BAG PALACE-GPAY-11207735798@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-401258495578-UPI	0000401258495578	12/01/24	480.00	0.00	16,259.15
12/01/24	UPI-K R COTTAGE-BHQR.1980644A@ SIB-SIBL0008097-401259303719-UPI	0000401259303719	12/01/24	84.00	0.00	16,175.15
13/01/24	UPI-MOHAMMED ALI ASGAR	0000401372072694	13/01/24	100.00	0.00	16,075.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as on the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

	S-MOHAMMEDALIASGARSAT-I@ OKSBI-INDB0000060-401372072694-UPI					
13/01/24	UPI-BIKKY JAIN-CA.B.JAIN09@ OKAXIS-UTIB0002971-401385439274-UPI	0000401385439274	13/01/24	475.00	0.00	15,600.15
13/01/24	UPI-GAYATHRI G-GAYATHRIKRISH100@ OKSBI-SBIN0000891-401386673053-UPI	0000401386673053	13/01/24	80.00	0.00	15,520.15
13/01/24	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-401390019147-UPI	0000401390019147	13/01/24	170.00	0.00	15,350.15
13/01/24	UPI-KSTDC HOTEL MAYURA -Q72377493@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401392691217-UPI	0000401392691217	13/01/24	50.00	0.00	15,300.15
14/01/24	UPI-KSTDC HOTEL MAYURA -Q72377493@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401406909176-UPI	0000401406909176	14/01/24	280.00	0.00	15,020.15
14/01/24	UPI-SHIVANNA M M-MMSHIVANNA5-1@ OKICICI-CNRB0000033-401406930939-UPI	0000401406930939	14/01/24	100.00	0.00	14,920.15
14/01/24	ATW-526099XXXXX6045-P3ENOO01-NILGIRIS	0000000000004348	14/01/24	1,000.00	0.00	13,920.15
14/01/24	UPI-M S STUDIO-MSSTUDIO@ SBI-SBIN0007043-401411339718-UPI	0000401411339718	14/01/24	270.00	0.00	13,650.15
14/01/24	UPI-VIJAYALAKSHMI R-BHARATPE.90068224015 FBPE-FDRL0001382-401414471933-PAY TO BHARATPE ME	0000401414471933	14/01/24	65.00	0.00	13,585.15
14/01/24	UPI-SAJI THOMAS-Q846732300@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401418279881-UPI	0000401418279881	14/01/24	110.00	0.00	13,475.15
15/01/24	UPI-SUDHEER A THANKAM-SR.THANKAM@ OKSBI-FDRL0001345-401543375026-UPI	0000401543375026	15/01/24	300.00	0.00	13,175.15
15/01/24	UPI-SHABEER ALI-PAYTMQR281005050101TPAPK9MZLUQF@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401551740938-UPI	0000401551740938	15/01/24	610.00	0.00	12,565.15
15/01/24	UPI-R B FOODS-PAYTMQR28100505010120TYPVPL62Z@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401516587133-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000401516587133	15/01/24	383.00	0.00	12,182.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

15/01/24	UPI-BILDESKTEZ-BILDESK.FASTAG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-401558367178-UPI	0000401558367178	15/01/24	150.00	0.00	12,032.15
15/01/24	UPI-HOTEL SREE ARYABHAV-Q085524345@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401562613558-UPI	0000401562613558	15/01/24	133.00	0.00	11,899.15
16/01/24	UPI-SATHISH BABU S-PAYTMQR6FRIRAP5Y9@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401682069094-UPI	0000401682069094	16/01/24	60.00	0.00	11,839.15
16/01/24	UPI-MOON CITY-PAYTMQR1EXD211FFM@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401688353223-UPI	0000401688353223	16/01/24	200.00	0.00	11,639.15
16/01/24	UPI-ANANTHU S NAIR-8921643122462@ PAYTM-SBIN0070136-401620650381-SENT FROM PAYTM	0000401620650381	16/01/24	0.00	100.00	11,739.15
16/01/24	UPI-SATHISH BABU S-PAYTMQR6FRIRAP5Y9@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401603013940-UPI	0000401603013940	16/01/24	170.00	0.00	11,569.15
16/01/24	UPI-SINDHU JAYASIMHAN-PAYTMQRD0OMT2NC69@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401603918464-UPI	0000401603918464	16/01/24	57.00	0.00	11,512.15
17/01/24	UPI-GANESH KUMAR ENTERPR-PAYTMQRX1V49KETDS@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401714172900-UPI	0000401714172900	17/01/24	550.00	0.00	10,962.15
17/01/24	UPI-R SUJITHKUMAR-SUJITHRAVICHANDRAN@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000031-401716364654-TEA	0000401716364654	17/01/24	0.00	200.00	11,162.15
17/01/24	UPI-SATHISH BABU S-PAYTMQR6FRIRAP5Y9@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401717215537-UPI	0000401717215537	17/01/24	41.00	0.00	11,121.15
17/01/24	UPI-BINEESH JOSEPH-CHRISMA@ UPI-FDRL0001081-401727403351-UPI	0000401727403351	17/01/24	1,000.00	0.00	10,121.15
17/01/24	UPI-JOSEPH ABHILASH KURI-PAYTMQRHBE45N3U30@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401734908167-UPI	0000401734908167	17/01/24	170.00	0.00	9,951.15
17/01/24	UPI-M ABDUL SALAM-Q928656660@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401735255521-UPI	0000401735255521	17/01/24	40.00	0.00	9,911.15
18/01/24	UPI-SATHISH BABU S-PAYTMQR6FRIRAP5Y9@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401849685112-UPI	0000401849685112	18/01/24	90.00	0.00	9,821.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of request.

This statement is

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

18/01/24	UPI-MOON CITY-PAYTMQR1EXD211FFM@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401857482136-UPI	0000401857482136	18/01/24	200.00	0.00	9,621.15
18/01/24	UPI-MR R. ALTHAFAR-ALTHAFAR.R@ SBI-SBIN0070493-401860565080-UPI	0000401860565080	18/01/24	3.00	0.00	9,618.15
18/01/24	UPI-GRAND ZROOZ PRIVATE -GRANDZROOZ@ CNRB-CNRB0014003-401867944942-UPI	0000401867944942	18/01/24	30.00	0.00	9,588.15
18/01/24	UPI-BRAND BUCKET NAMMA V-BRANDBUCKETAMBURSTAR.68068103@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-401879322969-UPI	0000401879322969	18/01/24	567.00	0.00	9,021.15
18/01/24	UPI-TVM RICE-Q328767666@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401879384378-UPI	0000401879384378	18/01/24	20.00	0.00	9,001.15
19/01/24	UPI-PVR LIMITED-PVRCINEMASOFFLINE@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401981046297-PAYMENT FOR 501434	0000401981046297	19/01/24	675.00	0.00	8,326.15
19/01/24	UPI-HASSAINAR MAKHY-PAYTMQR1L4H10CYDJ@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-401985153424-UPI	0000401985153424	19/01/24	10.00	0.00	8,316.15
19/01/24	UPI-HOTEL LIBRA-Q369343403@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-401996033889-UPI	0000401996033889	19/01/24	898.00	0.00	7,418.15
19/01/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY.STORES@ AXISBANK-UTTB000100-401981350094-SWIGGY ORDER ID 16	0000401981350094	19/01/24	288.00	0.00	7,130.15
19/01/24	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67111283@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-401908958481-UPI	0000401908958481	19/01/24	75.00	0.00	7,055.15
19/01/24	UPI-MRS SANTHINI SASIDH-SANTHINIAS67@ OKHDFCBANK-CBIN0281283-401915931861-UPI	0000401915931861	19/01/24	170.00	0.00	6,885.15
20/01/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-402020540904-UPI	0000402020540904	20/01/24	0.00	300.00	7,185.15
20/01/24	UPI-SELVI J-Q218900049@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402050735700-UPI	0000402050735700	21/01/24	54.00	0.00	7,131.15
21/01/24	UPI-APPLE SERVICES-APPLESERVICES.BDPG@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-402170681764-COLLECT-P	0000402170681764	21/01/24	18.00	0.00	7,113.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as on the day of request for this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020 ;
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

21/01/24	AY-REQUES UPI-SATHISH BABU S-PAYTMQR6FR1RAP5Y9@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402185321251-UPI	0000402185321251	21/01/24	90.00	0.00	7,023.15
21/01/24	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-402186020014-UPI	0000402186020014	21/01/24	170.00	0.00	6,853.15
22/01/24	UPI-BEENA S-PAYTMQRIL7HZ0WA8K@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402289618712-UPI	0000402289618712	22/01/24	460.00	0.00	6,393.15
22/01/24	UPI-AJEESH KRISHNAN K M-AJEESHKRISHNAN005@ OKAXIS-FDRL0002376-402293307960-UPI	0000402293307960	22/01/24	1,500.00	0.00	4,893.15
22/01/24	UPI-V S MANOJ-Q51341101@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402299593239-UPI	0000402299593239	22/01/24	40.00	0.00	4,853.15
22/01/24	UPI-SHIJU FUELS-PAYTMQRHG9TGTI75A@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402201004580-UPI	0000402201004580	22/01/24	250.00	0.00	4,603.15
22/01/24	UPI-PRAMODH KUMAR G H-PAYTMQRILEUNXH8LL@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402218417579-UPI	0000402218417579	22/01/24	90.00	0.00	4,513.15
23/01/24	UPI-A1 BAKERY AND HOTEL-Q845169411@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402325141867-UPI	0000402325141867	23/01/24	40.00	0.00	4,473.15
23/01/24	UPI-INDIRA MEDICALS KARY-PAYTMQRJL76ZQH6CF@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402347217643-UPI	0000402347217643	23/01/24	130.00	0.00	4,343.15
23/01/24	UPI-PROMODKUMAR G H-Q521622721@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402353760772-UPI	0000402353760772	23/01/24	90.00	0.00	4,253.15
23/01/24	UPI-K I GEORGE-PAYTMQR115259@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402353844901-UPI	0000402353844901	23/01/24	550.00	0.00	3,703.15
24/01/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYSTORES@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-402477959135-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY	0000402477959135	24/01/24	136.00	0.00	3,567.15
24/01/24	UPI-MAYA V R-PAYTMQR2810050501014E5ZB21WNBUFF@	0000402480027639	24/01/24	40.00	0.00	3,527.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Sunapati Bapat Marg, Lower Park, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

24/01/24	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402480027639-UPI UPI-SATHISH BABU S-PAYTMQR6FR1RAP5Y9@	0000402489405279	24/01/24	54.00	0.00	3,473.15
25/01/24	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402489405279-UPI UPI-AZEEZ MADATHADKA-Q145676897@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402599809929-UPI	0000402599809929	25/01/24	440.00	0.00	3,033.15
25/01/24	UPI-PRABEEN S-PRABEENSURENDRAN30-1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC000020-402521976207-UPI	0000402521976207	25/01/24	1,300.00	0.00	1,733.15
26/01/24	ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	0000000000572323	26/01/24	50.00	0.00	1,683.15
26/01/24	UPI-DEEPTHI C NAIR-BHARATPE.90066469410@ FBPE-FDRL0001382-402642427274-PAY TO BHARATPE ME	0000402642427274	26/01/24	95.00	0.00	1,588.15
26/01/24	UPI-SHEEBA R-Q196847346@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402642661237-UPI	0000402642661237	26/01/24	91.00	0.00	1,497.15
27/01/24	UPI-K I GEORGE-PAYTMQR115259@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402777984184-UPI	0000402777984184	27/01/24	330.00	0.00	1,167.15
27/01/24	UPI-SHEEBA R-Q196847346@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402778083677-UPI	0000402778083677	27/01/24	36.00	0.00	1,131.15
27/01/24	UPI-ALEENA B-ALEENABRITTO007-3@ OKICICI-UTIB0004219-402778717154-UPI	0000402778717154	27/01/24	140.00	0.00	991.15
27/01/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402796588050-UPI	0000402796588050	27/01/24	54.00	0.00	937.15
27/01/24	UPI-GOLDEN BAKERS-Q037648449@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402796708948-UPI	0000402796708948	27/01/24	20.00	0.00	917.15
27/01/24	UPI-BRINDA TIFFIN CENTRE-321453190533078 CNRB-CNRB0001595-402799372620-UPI	0000402799372620	28/01/24	140.00	0.00	777.15
28/01/24	UPI-AVITTAM STORES-Q335784747@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402825441015-UPI	0000402825441015	28/01/24	72.00	0.00	705.15
28/01/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRIG2Z7MYOUR@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402826007297-UPI	0000402826007297	28/01/24	20.00	0.00	685.15
28/01/24	UPI-I LAKSMANAN-Q341686258@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402833951168-UPI	0000402833951168	28/01/24	38.00	0.00	647.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

29/01/24	UPI-MR ABDUL BACHID-BASHEERABDUL12086-1@ OKSBI-IDIB000K694-402944858129-UPI	0000402944858129	29/01/24	150.00	0.00	497.15
29/01/24	UPI-RAJATHI BAKERS-RAJATHIBAKERY@ SIB-SIBL0000642-402945574772-UPI	0000402945574772	29/01/24	100.00	0.00	397.15
29/01/24	UPI-SHEEBA R-Q196847346@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-402952322296-UPI	0000402952322296	29/01/24	91.00	0.00	306.15
29/01/24	00602300000434-025691382	0000401293943556	29/01/24	0.00	2,960.00	3,266.15
29/01/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-402967345921-UPI	0000402967345921	29/01/24	42.00	0.00	3,224.15
30/01/24	UPI-S VIJAYAN-Q820378460@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403085028268-UPI	0000403085028268	30/01/24	134.00	0.00	3,090.15
30/01/24	UPI-AVITTAM STORES-Q335784747@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403096752593-UPI	0000403096752593	30/01/24	90.00	0.00	3,000.15
30/01/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403097582889-UPI	0000403097582889	30/01/24	20.00	0.00	2,980.15
30/01/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403005477493-UPI	0000403005477493	30/01/24	49.00	0.00	2,931.15
31/01/24	UPI-GANESH KUMAR ENTERPR-PAYTMQRX1V49KETDS@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403126178984-UPI	0000403126178984	31/01/24	550.00	0.00	2,381.15
31/01/24	UPI-SHEEBA R-Q196847346@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403126404591-UPI	0000403126404591	31/01/24	90.00	0.00	2,291.15
31/01/24	UPI-RATHEESH G-PAYTMQR82ETFD6RBQ@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403126790933-UPI	0000403126790933	31/01/24	25.00	0.00	2,266.15
31/01/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403133209548-UPI	0000403133209548	31/01/24	30.00	0.00	2,236.15
31/01/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403145654553-UPI	0000403145654553	01/02/24	57.00	0.00	2,179.15
01/02/24	UPI-ABHIJITH PRADEEP-ABHIJITHPARADEEP80-1@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001296-403259628559-UPI	0000403259628559	01/02/24	200.00	0.00	1,979.15
01/02/24	00602300000434-025797335	0000402012109277	01/02/24	0.00	2,960.00	4,939.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

01/02/24	UPI-BINIL S-BINIL1931@ OKICICI-ICIC0002534-403281492322-UPI	0000403281492322	01/02/24	400.00	0.00	4,539.15
01/02/24	UPI-CAKEWORLD-Q992857677@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403283515819-UPI	0000403283515819	01/02/24	265.00	0.00	4,274.15
01/02/24	UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-403208849394-MANDATERE QUEST	0000403208849394	01/02/24	119.00	0.00	4,155.15
02/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-439907478547-UPI	0000439907478547	02/02/24	0.00	2,000.00	6,155.15
02/02/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-403392326889-UPI	0000403392326889	02/02/24	2,000.00	0.00	4,155.15
02/02/24	UPI-SHEEBA R-Q196847346@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403308720716-UPI	0000403308720716	02/02/24	90.00	0.00	4,065.15
02/02/24	UPI-PRABHAKARAN G-PAYTMQR1NFW67KH70@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403309101480-UPI	0000403309101480	02/02/24	20.00	0.00	4,045.15
02/02/24	UPI-UNNIKRIISHNAN NAIR S-UUNNI7204@ OKSBI-SBIN0010789-403318488428-UPI	0000403318488428	02/02/24	0.00	300.00	4,345.15
02/02/24	UPI-VISAKH V S-EXCOPABLO03@ OKSBI-SBIN0070547-403314748939-UPI	0000403314748939	02/02/24	300.00	0.00	4,045.15
02/02/24	UPI-VISAKH V S-EXCOPABLO03@ OKSBI-SBIN0070547-403319515291-UPI	0000403319515291	02/02/24	0.00	110.00	4,155.15
02/02/24	UPI-AVITTAM STORES-Q335784747@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403321562449-UPI	0000403321562449	02/02/24	40.00	0.00	4,115.15
02/02/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403329008762-UPI	0000403329008762	02/02/24	57.00	0.00	4,058.15
03/02/24	UPI-GOKUL KRISHNAN V R-GOKULCHANDU2600@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001368-403439418722-UPI	0000403439418722	03/02/24	200.00	0.00	3,858.15
03/02/24	UPI-QUALITY FOODS CO-9496655556.43105583 SBI-SBIN0007617-403457545658-UPI	0000403457545658	03/02/24	150.00	0.00	3,708.15
03/02/24	UPI-WASH AND DRY LAUNDRY-Q228502021@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403462172928-UPI	0000403462172928	03/02/24	30.00	0.00	3,678.15
03/02/24	UPI-SHEEBA R-Q900275572@	0000403466479805	03/02/24	108.00	0.00	3,570.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of generating this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

03/02/24	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403466479805-UPI UPI-UNNIKISHNAN NAIR S-UUNNI7204@ OKSBI-SBIN0010789-403467166354-UPI	0000403467166354	03/02/24	38.00	0.00	3,532.15
03/02/24	UPI-SANALKUMARAN NAIR S-SANALKUMARDIVYA@ OKHDFCBANK-CNRB0000033-403470711857-UPI	0000403470711857	03/02/24	0.00	98.00	3,630.15
03/02/24	UPI-SWIGGYINSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMART@ YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-403491138015-DEBIT MONEY USING	0000403491138015	03/02/24	98.00	0.00	3,532.15
04/02/24	UPI-SUNDARAM ELECTRICALS-VYAPAR.169584320679@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-403577113492-UPI	0000403577113492	04/02/24	30.00	0.00	3,502.15
04/02/24	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q634656012@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403593080516-UPI	0000403593080516	04/02/24	288.00	0.00	3,214.15
04/02/24	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67111283@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-403593429832-UPI	0000403593429832	04/02/24	485.00	0.00	2,729.15
04/02/24	UPI-PRAMODH KUMAR G H-PAYTMQR1LEUNXH8LL@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403510634271-UPI	0000403510634271	04/02/24	54.00	0.00	2,675.15
05/02/24	UPI-SURESH-PAYTMQR5JK5VDIJKS@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403615383132-UPI	0000403615383132	05/02/24	80.00	0.00	2,595.15
05/02/24	UPI-RENOJ T-RINOJROY426@ OKSBI-CNRB0000033-403633590172-UPI	0000403633590172	05/02/24	300.00	0.00	2,295.15
05/02/24	UPI-PROMODKUMAR G H-Q521622721@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403648766050-UPI	0000403648766050	05/02/24	90.00	0.00	2,205.15
06/02/24	NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CIEL HR SERVICES LIMITED-AMAL RAJ V-YESB40367515484	0YESB40367515484	06/02/24	0.00	11,158.00	13,363.15
06/02/24	UPI-BINEESH JOSEPH-CHRISMA@ UPI-FDRL0001081-403761451851-UPI	0000403761451851	06/02/24	600.00	0.00	12,763.15
06/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-403761458774-UPI	0000403761458774	06/02/24	10,000.00	0.00	2,763.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Park, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
BENGALURU 560016
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/03/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

06/02/24	UPI-PROMODKUMAR G H-Q416018260@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403785672847-UPI	0000403785672847	06/02/24	90.00	0.00	2,673.15
07/02/24	UPI-SURESH-PAYTMQR5JK5VD1JKS@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403892054402-UPI	0000403892054402	07/02/24	10.00	0.00	2,663.15
07/02/24	UPI-PRAMODH KUMAR G H-PAYTMQRILEUNXH8LL@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403826118371-UPI	0000403826118371	07/02/24	54.00	0.00	2,609.15
07/02/24	UPI-ABHIRAM R G-NISHAELIZHABETH@ OKSBI-KLGB0040641-403828616766-UPI	0000403828616766	08/02/24	55.00	0.00	2,554.15
08/02/24	UPI-SURESH-PAYTMQR5JK5VD1JKS@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403932807862-UPI	0000403932807862	08/02/24	10.00	0.00	2,544.15
08/02/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUYIF5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-403953100806-UPI	0000403953100806	08/02/24	38.00	0.00	2,506.15
08/02/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-403956844104-UPI	0000403956844104	08/02/24	300.00	0.00	2,206.15
08/02/24	UPI-SANGEETHA T U-RETHUSANGEETHA@ OKSBI-FDRL0001422-403962305728-UPI	0000403962305728	08/02/24	55.00	0.00	2,151.15
08/02/24	UPI-KASHIM B-Q660551466@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-403966249547-UPI	0000403966249547	08/02/24	112.00	0.00	2,039.15
09/02/24	UPI-HARSHA KUMAR H S-02HARSHAN@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0001731-404081044110-UPI	0000404081044110	09/02/24	0.00	100.00	2,139.15
09/02/24	UPI-FL012039 MADATHARA-PAYTMQR1HH3ZBO0MM PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404081473615-UPI	0000404081473615	09/02/24	400.00	0.00	1,739.15
09/02/24	UPI-SREERAM STORES-QR.SREERAMSKM@ SIB-SIBL0000497-404093355435-UPI	0000404093355435	09/02/24	24.00	0.00	1,715.15
09/02/24	UPI-SUN SURGICAL AND PHA-PAYTMQR281005050101YGZ4IJXAKNIB@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404001453115-UPI	0000404001453115	09/02/24	65.00	0.00	1,650.15
09/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-404004019389-UPI	0000404004019389	09/02/24	500.00	0.00	1,150.15
09/02/24	UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-404004108093-UPI	0000404004108093	09/02/24	189.00	0.00	961.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of request of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

10/02/24	UPI-SWAPNA P S-SWAPNABOSE34@ OKSBI-SBIN0008787-404121299082-UPI	0000404121299082	10/02/24	200.00	0.00	761.15
10/02/24	UPI-SHERINSTEDIBAI B-Q561234913@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-404141342886-UPI	0000404141342886	10/02/24	150.00	0.00	611.15
11/02/24	UPI-PANDIYAN R-Q684332172@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-404253647723-UPI	0000404253647723	11/02/24	300.00	0.00	311.15
11/02/24	UPI-AVITTAM STORES-Q242477569@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-404262721090-UPI	0000404262721090	11/02/24	64.00	0.00	247.15
11/02/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404263185867-UPI	0000404263185867	11/02/24	30.00	0.00	217.15
11/02/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME101 10-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-404263720224-UPI	0000404263720224	11/02/24	0.00	2,000.00	2,217.15
11/02/24	UPI-SAI ANANDAS VEGITARI-PAYTMQR2AYNU97XGV@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404276791415-UPI	0000404276791415	11/02/24	70.00	0.00	2,147.15
12/02/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404395723805-UPI	0000404395723805	12/02/24	148.00	0.00	1,999.15
12/02/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404303463344-UPI	0000404303463344	12/02/24	28.00	0.00	1,971.15
12/02/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR S-Q599785760@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-404312729041-UPI	0000404312729041	12/02/24	10.00	0.00	1,961.15
13/02/24	UPI-SWIGGYINSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMART@ YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-404423145726-DEBIT MONEY USING	0000404423145726	13/02/24	189.00	0.00	1,772.15
13/02/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404432777987-UPI	0000404432777987	13/02/24	65.00	0.00	1,707.15
13/02/24	UPI-SAI ANANDAS VEGITARI-PAYTMQR2AYNU97XGV@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404447089034-UPI	0000404447089034	13/02/24	100.00	0.00	1,607.15
13/02/24	UPI-SAYED MOHAMMED-Q704219668@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-404448635543-UPI	0000404448635543	13/02/24	395.00	0.00	1,212.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691539
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

13/02/24	UPI-PRIYA PURUSHOTHAMAN -PAYTMQRID9KUTOS4H@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404448710389-UPI	0000404448710389	13/02/24	80.00	0.00	1,132.15
14/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-404515400995-UPI	0000404515400995	14/02/24	0.00	5,000.00	6,132.15
14/02/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKICICI-HDFC0008430-404558988876-UPI	0000404558988876	14/02/24	2,000.00	0.00	4,132.15
14/02/24	UPI-MRS AJILA HAMEED-COLOURPENCILZARTWORKS@ OKICICI-FSFB0000001-404559029545-UPI	0000404559029545	14/02/24	1,000.00	0.00	3,132.15
14/02/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404567490134-UPI	0000404567490134	14/02/24	120.00	0.00	3,012.15
14/02/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404574808924-UPI	0000404574808924	14/02/24	38.00	0.00	2,974.15
14/02/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404582975666-UPI	0000404582975666	14/02/24	59.00	0.00	2,915.15
15/02/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYUPI@ AXISBANK-UTIB0000000-404605072590-SWIGGY ORDER ID 16	0000404605072590	15/02/24	298.00	0.00	2,617.15
16/02/24	UPI-THARA T R-THARA VINOD46@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0002036-404726922711-UPI	0000404726922711	16/02/24	20.00	0.00	2,597.15
16/02/24	UPI-ROCK PAPER SCISSORS-PAYTMQR80364V0ZA8@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404729134668-UPI	0000404729134668	16/02/24	300.00	0.00	2,297.15
16/02/24	UPI-INFINITY-Q757646091@ YBL-YESBYBLUPI-404729560963-UPI	0000404729560963	16/02/24	20.00	0.00	2,277.15
16/02/24	UPI-ANJU B-ANJURENJU1229@ OKICICI-SBIN0070059-404731235209-UPI	0000404731235209	16/02/24	1,250.00	0.00	1,027.15
16/02/24	UPI-PRAMODH KUMAR G H-PAYTMQRJYMX4BHL96@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404754786169-UPI	0000404754786169	16/02/24	90.00	0.00	937.15
17/02/24	UPI-MURUGAN P-Q773114260@	0000404857915446	17/02/24	182.00	0.00	755.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered
 Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23 Generated By: A49408 Requesting Branch Code: 6377
 From : 26/08/2023 To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

17/02/24	YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-404857915446-UPI UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-404870515690-UPI	0000404870515690	17/02/24	0.00	220.00	975.15
17/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-404870698807-UPI	0000404870698807	17/02/24	220.00	0.00	755.15
17/02/24	UPI-SAI ANANDAS VEGITARI-PAYTMQR2AYNU97XGV@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-404889692020-UPI	0000404889692020	17/02/24	87.00	0.00	668.15
18/02/24	UPI-UNNIKRIISHNAN NAIR S-UUNNI7204@ OKICICI-SBIN0010789-441560499770-UPI	0000441560499770	18/02/24	0.00	180.00	848.15
18/02/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 WWW SWIGGY COM	000000000160671	18/02/24	221.00	0.00	627.15
19/02/24	UPI-ASWIN S S-ASWINSREI23-1@ OKSBI-UCBA0002905-405028094380-UPI	0000405028094380	19/02/24	40.00	0.00	587.15
19/02/24	UPI-NADESHKUMAR S-Q562177066@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-405037986691-UPI	0000405037986691	19/02/24	42.00	0.00	545.15
20/02/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY.RZP@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-405106148786-PAY VIA RAZORPAY	0000405106148786	20/02/24	161.00	0.00	384.15
20/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-405187247379-UPI	0000405187247379	20/02/24	0.00	600.00	984.15
20/02/24	UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-405179264365-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY	0000405179264365	20/02/24	554.00	0.00	430.15
20/02/24	UPI-GOKUL KRISHNAN V R-GOKULCHANDU2600@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001368-441775219579-UPI	0000441775219579	20/02/24	0.00	50.00	480.15
20/02/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY.RZP@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-405196300129-PAYVIA RAZORPAY	0000405196300129	20/02/24	264.00	0.00	216.15
20/02/24	UPI-SANGEETH S B-DK09162512@ OKSBI-KLGB0040577-405163442647-UPI	0000405163442647	20/02/24	0.00	65.00	281.15
20/02/24	UPI-ADHIL F S-ADHILFATHAH04@ OKICICI-SBIN0070433-441746632873-UPI	0000441746632873	21/02/24	0.00	5.00	286.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Pareli, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

21/02/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405297344843-UPI	0000405297344843	21/02/24	20.00	0.00	266.15
22/02/24	UPI-DIVAKARAN A-Q584271216@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-405332875780-UPI	0000405332875780	22/02/24	65.00	0.00	201.15
23/02/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-405474103204-UPI	0000405474103204	23/02/24	0.00	18,000.00	18,201.15
23/02/24	NWD-526099XXXXXX6045-08661HHR-THIRUVANAN THA	0000405412008120	23/02/24	10,000.00	0.00	8,201.15
23/02/24	NWD-526099XXXXXX6045-08661HHR-THIRUVANAN THA	0000405412008121	23/02/24	8,000.00	0.00	201.15
24/02/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-442169886225-UPI	0000442169886225	24/02/24	0.00	20.00	221.15
24/02/24	UPI-BOOKMYSHOW-BOOKMYSHOW.RAZORPAY@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-405523418938-PAY VIA RAZORPAY	0000405523418938	24/02/24	215.22	0.00	5.93
25/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-405639316627-UPI	0000405639316627	25/02/24	0.00	500.00	505.93
25/02/24	UPI-AARVJ GROUP-PAYTM-81898440@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405651429068-UPI	0000405651429068	25/02/24	60.00	0.00	445.93
25/02/24	UPI-ARUNLAL S-ARUN98471@ OKHDFCBANK-CNRB0000033-405658286579-UPI	0000405658286579	25/02/24	290.00	0.00	155.93
26/02/24	UPI-SURESH-PAYTMQRSJK5VD1JKS@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405773401919-UPI	0000405773401919	26/02/24	18.00	0.00	137.93
26/02/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405773622627-UPI	0000405773622627	26/02/24	40.00	0.00	97.93
26/02/24	00602300000434-026207741	0000402268594074	26/02/24	0.00	2,960.00	3,057.93
27/02/24	UPI-MADHU P-PAYTMQRIT75X9DI2@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405814996165-UPI	0000405814996165	27/02/24	100.00	0.00	2,957.93
27/02/24	UPI-KERALA PHARMACY-Q372602314@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-405833756719-UPI	0000405833756719	27/02/24	57.00	0.00	2,900.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

28/02/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405939263446-UPI	0000405939263446	28/02/24	20.00	0.00	2,880.93
28/02/24	UPI-JOBRUL ISLAM-1996JOBRULISLAM@ OKAXIS-SIBL0000669-405941220508-UPI	0000405941220508	28/02/24	90.00	0.00	2,790.93
28/02/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-405943678739-UPI	0000405943678739	28/02/24	0.00	3,000.00	5,790.93
28/02/24	UPI-MRS AJILA HAMEED-COLOURPENCILZARTWORKS@ OKSBI-FSFB0000001-405946923341-UPI	0000405946923341	28/02/24	2,600.00	0.00	3,190.93
28/02/24	UPI-SRIKRIPA DIGITALS-8921185238-1@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-405949680713-UPI	0000405949680713	28/02/24	32.00	0.00	3,158.93
28/02/24	UPI-ARTHA LOGISTIC SOLUT-Q070262010@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-405949941094-UPI	0000405949941094	28/02/24	60.00	0.00	3,098.93
28/02/24	UPI-CAKE WORLD-9895155007-3@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-405950527846-UPI	0000405950527846	28/02/24	120.00	0.00	2,978.93
28/02/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-442533133415-UPI	0000442533133415	28/02/24	0.00	5,300.00	8,278.93
28/02/24	UPI-MRS RASIYA BEEVI S-PAYTMQRLQ10MKSVPK@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405956141867-UPI	0000405956141867	28/02/24	20.00	0.00	8,258.93
28/02/24	UPI-RAFEEK A-PAYTMQR28100505010115CZDPLNZHL5@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-405962865900-UPI	0000405962865900	28/02/24	106.00	0.00	8,152.93
28/02/24	UPI-ANANTHU S NAIR-8921643122462@ PAYTM-SBIN0070136-405936234644-SENT FROM PAYTM	0000405936234644	28/02/24	0.00	50.00	8,202.93
29/02/24	ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000322823	29/02/24	210.00	0.00	7,992.93
29/02/24	UPI-SAI ANANDAS VEGITARI-PAYTMQR2AYNU97XGV@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406076586367-UPI	0000406076586367	29/02/24	94.00	0.00	7,898.93
29/02/24	UPI-JOBRUL ISLAM-1996JOBRULISLAM@	0000406077227366	29/02/24	45.00	0.00	7,853.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH202H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

29/02/24	OKAXIS-SIBL0000669-406077227366-UPI UPI-XXXXXX8418-PUNB0429100-406095384720- UPI	0000406095384720	29/02/24	4,400.00	0.00	3,453.93
29/02/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHU71FSUAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406097759115-UPI	0000406097759115	29/02/24	38.00	0.00	3,415.93
29/02/24	UPI-FACEBOOK INDIA ONLN-FACEBOOKINDIAO.PAYU@ MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-406019337112-UPI	0000406019337112	29/02/24	197.06	0.00	3,218.87
TRANSACTION						
01/03/24	UPI-CHIPPY RAJU-CHIPPYVIBY@ ICICI-ICIC0001499-406116327566-UPI	0000406116327566	01/03/24	549.00	0.00	2,669.87
01/03/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY773.RZP@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-406115155561-PAY VIA RAZORPAY	0000406115155561	01/03/24	172.00	0.00	2,497.87
01/03/24	00602300000434-026315485	0000403018167535	01/03/24	0.00	2,960.00	5,457.87
01/03/24	UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-406116949772-MANDATERE QUEST	0000406116949772	01/03/24	119.00	0.00	5,338.87
02/03/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-406266015323-UPI	0000406266015323	02/03/24	2,000.00	0.00	3,338.87
02/03/24	UPI-THEJUS CATTERS-Q934198725@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406274053629-UPI	0000406274053629	02/03/24	40.00	0.00	3,298.87
02/03/24	UPI-THEJUS CATTERS-Q934198725@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406274046230-UPI	0000406274046230	02/03/24	5.00	0.00	3,293.87
03/03/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-406386505930-UPI	0000406386505930	03/03/24	0.00	2,000.00	5,293.87
03/03/24	NWD-526099XXXXX6045-00681001-THRISSUR	0000406307634429	03/03/24	2,000.00	0.00	3,293.87
03/03/24	UPI-LIJITHA HONEY-Q687435147@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406390302085-UPI	0000406390302085	03/03/24	30.00	0.00	3,263.87
03/03/24	UPI-VISHNU SUDARSANAN-WISHNU.NETIZEN-1@ OKSBI-SBIN0013313-406345362172-UPI	0000406345362172	03/03/24	0.00	550.00	3,813.87
03/03/24	UPI-PERINGOTTUKARA DEVAS-DEVASTHANAM44@	0000406392342713	03/03/24	121.00	0.00	3,692.87

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the date of preparation of this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

03/03/24	FBL-FDRL0001658-406392342713-UPI UPI-DEEPU D-VELAYUDANLEELA@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-406359468983-UPI	0000406359468983	03/03/24	0.00	549.00	4,241.87
03/03/24	UPI-AJITH KUMAR V R-AJITHKUMARPM123@ OKSBI-SBIN0070525-406360060896-UPI	0000406360060896	03/03/24	0.00	2,745.00	6,986.87
03/03/24	UPI-M G ASSOCIATES-Q414839989@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406306178304-UPI	0000406306178304	03/03/24	120.00	0.00	6,866.87
04/03/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUYIF5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406445546747-UPI	0000406445546747	04/03/24	56.00	0.00	6,810.87
04/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-406445980524-UPI	0000406445980524	04/03/24	5,600.00	0.00	1,210.87
04/03/24	UPI-JAYAKUMAR S-Q735202958@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406458895460-UPI	0000406458895460	04/03/24	20.00	0.00	1,190.87
05/03/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-406538903723-UPI	0000406538903723	05/03/24	0.00	1,600.00	2,790.87
05/03/24	UPI-V S MANOJ-Q51341101@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406571937157-UPI	0000406571937157	05/03/24	220.00	0.00	2,570.87
05/03/24	UPI-V S MANOJ-Q51341101@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406572076403-UPI	0000406572076403	05/03/24	8.00	0.00	2,562.87
05/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-406574046775-UPI	0000406574046775	05/03/24	1,000.00	0.00	1,562.87
05/03/24	UPI-HELP DESK-HELPPDESKCHITHARA@ INDIANBK-IDIB000C042-406576177386-UPI	0000406576177386	05/03/24	320.00	0.00	1,242.87
05/03/24	UPI-JAINUL ANSARI-Q613280503@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406589599804-UPI	0000406589599804	05/03/24	450.00	0.00	792.87
05/03/24	UPI-MANKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406597618438-UPI	0000406597618438	05/03/24	32.00	0.00	760.87
06/03/24	NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CIEL HR SERVICES LIMITED-AMAL RAJ V-YESB40650527406	0YESB40650527406	06/03/24	0.00	22,450.00	23,210.87
06/03/24	UPI-M S NEW SUPRABHATHAM-NEWSUPRABHATHAM ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-406606788910-UPI	0000406606788910	06/03/24	147.00	0.00	23,063.87

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as on the day of request of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Schapati Dapal Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/03/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

06/03/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-406607147728-UPI	0000406607147728	06/03/24	0.00	3,000.00	26,063.87
06/03/24	UPI-XXXXXX0986-IOBA0000465-406609659224-UPI	0000406609659224	06/03/24	10,000.00	0.00	16,063.87
06/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-406609799551-UPI	0000406609799551	06/03/24	10,000.00	0.00	6,063.87
06/03/24	UPI-ANJU B-ANJURENJU1229@ OKICICI-SBIN0070059-406613981994-UPI	0000406613981994	06/03/24	1,200.00	0.00	4,863.87
06/03/24	UPI-SHAJEERA B-7736224119@ YBL-BARB0AMBTRI-406615323319-UPI	0000406615323319	06/03/24	2,500.00	0.00	2,363.87
06/03/24	UPI-SUBHAKUMARI S-PAYTMQR1QOMV7ZBLB@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406615653461-UPI	0000406615653461	06/03/24	38.00	0.00	2,325.87
06/03/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUYIF5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406629179097-UPI	0000406629179097	06/03/24	24.00	0.00	2,301.87
06/03/24	UPI-BINIL S-BINIL1931@ OKICICI-ICIC0002534-406635863048-UPI	0000406635863048	06/03/24	400.00	0.00	1,901.87
06/03/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR1H5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406638878959-UPI	0000406638878959	06/03/24	50.00	0.00	1,851.87
06/03/24	UPI-MR VISHNU SASIKUMAR-VISHNU.SASIKUMAR581@ OKAXIS-CBIN0284150-406638944581-UPI	0000406638944581	06/03/24	100.00	0.00	1,751.87
06/03/24	REV-UPI-50100338192702-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOOD U7809-1@OKHDFCBANK-406638944581-UPI	0000406638944581	06/03/24	0.00	100.00	1,851.87
06/03/24	REV-UPI-50100338192702-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOOD U7809-1@OKHDFCBANK-406638949098-UPI	0000406638949098	06/03/24	0.00	100.00	1,851.87
06/03/24	UPI-MR VISHNU SASIKUMAR-VISHNU.SASIKUMAR581@ OKAXIS-CBIN0284150-406638949098-UPI	0000406638949098	06/03/24	100.00	0.00	1,751.87
06/03/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-406639004997-UPI	0000406639004997	06/03/24	50.00	0.00	1,801.87
07/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@	0000406740672877	07/03/24	10.00	0.00	1,791.87

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as the day of request of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NBFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

07/03/24	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406740672877-UPI UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@	0000406743522205	07/03/24	50.00	0.00	1,741.87
07/03/24	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406743522205-UPI UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN	0000406773352554	07/03/24	36.00	0.00	1,705.87
07/03/24	UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN NAIR-PAYTMQR1X9HQ3R5O5@	0000406773639038	07/03/24	20.00	0.00	1,685.87
07/03/24	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406773352554-UPI UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN	0000406742140668	07/03/24	256.00	0.00	1,429.87
07/03/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYSTORES@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-406742140668-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY	0000443318342575	07/03/24	0.00	43.00	1,472.87
07/03/24	UPI-ASWIN S S-ASWINSRE123-3@ OKAXIS-UCBA0002905-443318342575-UPI	0000406774688606	07/03/24	0.00	41.00	1,513.87
07/03/24	UPI-AMAL SIDHARTH-AMALSIDHARTH3@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0005555-406774688606-UPI	0000406775871487	07/03/24	0.00	40.00	1,553.87
07/03/24	UPI-AMAL SIDHARTH-AMALSIDHARTH3@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0005555-406775871487-UPI	0000406777805097	07/03/24	24.00	0.00	1,529.87
07/03/24	UPI-SHIBU P R-PAYTMQR281005050101K20D75SE1ARL@	0000406777982905	07/03/24	130.00	0.00	1,399.87
07/03/24	PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406777805097-UPI UPI-VISHNU A S-PAYTMQR1720ARN0EP@	0000406878252067	08/03/24	0.00	1,000.00	2,399.87
08/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-406878252067-UPI	0000406883383608	08/03/24	0.00	1,000.00	3,399.87
08/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKSBI-SBIN0070029-406883383608-UPI	0000406888370405	08/03/24	2,000.00	0.00	1,399.87
08/03/24	UPI-AJITH KUMAR V R-AJITHKUMARPMD123@ OKSBI-SBIN0070525-406888370405-UPI	0000406888531897	08/03/24	300.00	0.00	1,099.87
08/03/24	UPI-ACHULAL D-9745141529@ YBL-FDRL0001057-406888531897-UPI	0000406889108436	08/03/24	200.00	0.00	899.87

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
BENGALURU 560016
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

08/03/24	YBL-FDRL0001057-406889108436-UPI UPI-SHEMEER S-PAYTMQR1U9HS2K0HR@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-406889381252-UPI	0000406889381252	08/03/24	90.00	0.00	809.87
09/03/24	UPI-WWW FACEBOOK COM ADS-FACEBOOKADSMANAGER.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-406969240072-UPI	0000406969240072	09/03/24	195.88	0.00	613.99
09/03/24	UPI-WWW FACEBOOK COM ADS-FACEBOOKADSMANAGER.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-406969301993-UPI	0000406969301993	09/03/24	40.00	0.00	573.99
09/03/24	UPI-JAINUL ANSARI-Q613280503@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-406935066407-UPI	0000406935066407	09/03/24	500.00	0.00	73.99
10/03/24	UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN NAIR-PAYTMQR1X9HQ3R5O5@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-407075296234-UPI	0000407075296234	10/03/24	18.00	0.00	55.99
10/03/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-407071267344-UPI	0000407071267344	10/03/24	0.00	60.00	115.99
10/03/24	UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN NAIR-PAYTMQR1X9HQ3R5O5@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-407088476284-UPI	0000407088476284	10/03/24	53.00	0.00	62.99
11/03/24	UPI-AISHIWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-407167131945-UPI	0000407167131945	11/03/24	0.00	100.00	162.99
11/03/24	UPI-BINEESH T L-Q293099028@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-407108984612-UPI	0000407108984612	11/03/24	90.00	0.00	72.99
11/03/24	UPI-VINISH V-PAYTMQRZGOBHZHSWK@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-407109068562-UPI	0000407109068562	11/03/24	20.00	0.00	52.99
13/03/24	CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - KADAKKAL	00000000000000	13/03/24	0.00	200,000.00	200,052.99
13/03/24	UPI-VAZHIYORA KADA-PAYTM-72294304@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-407379596332-UPI	0000407379596332	13/03/24	252.00	0.00	199,800.99
13/03/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-443924714517-UPI	0000443924714517	13/03/24	0.00	100,000.00	299,800.99

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of receipt of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

13/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-407380267476-UPI	0000407380267476	13/03/24	0.00	50,000.00	349,800.99
13/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-407380322035-UPI	0000407380322035	13/03/24	0.00	20,000.00	369,800.99
13/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKSBI-SBIN0070029-407344644107-UPI	0000407344644107	13/03/24	0.00	100.00	369,900.99
13/03/24	RTGS DR-ICIC0001161-GSP-KAZHAKKOOTTA-HDFCR520 24031387968348	0000000000000015	13/03/24	362,500.00	0.00	7,400.99
13/03/24	UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATO4.PAYU@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-407387437475-UPIINTENT	0000407387437475	13/03/24	382.54	0.00	7,018.45
14/03/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 WWW SWIGGY COM	000000000257805	14/03/24	469.00	0.00	6,549.45
14/03/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 WWW SWIGGY COM	000000000850301	14/03/24	222.00	0.00	6,327.45
14/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-407402237448-UPI	0000407402237448	14/03/24	40.00	0.00	6,287.45
14/03/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-PYTM0123456-407419440053-UPI	0000407419440053	14/03/24	20.00	0.00	6,267.45
14/03/24	UPI-SWAPNA P S-SWAPNABOSE34@ OKSBI-SBIN0008787-407426779060-UPI	0000407426779060	14/03/24	400.00	0.00	5,867.45
14/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR S-Q599785760@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-407433972538-UPI	0000407433972538	14/03/24	54.00	0.00	5,813.45
15/03/24	UPI-HELP DESK-HELPPDESKCHITHARA@ INDIANBK-IDIB000C042-407550830359-UPI	0000407550830359	15/03/24	50.00	0.00	5,763.45
15/03/24	UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN NAIR-PAYTMQR IX9HQ3R505@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407565700630-UPI	0000407565700630	15/03/24	18.00	0.00	5,745.45
15/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407566162672-UPI	0000407566162672	15/03/24	30.00	0.00	5,715.45
15/03/24	UPI-ASWIN S S-ASWINSREI23-5@ OKICICI-UCBA0002905-407568393410-UPI	0000407568393410	15/03/24	50.00	0.00	5,665.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

16/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407600521331-UPI	0000407600521331	16/03/24	30.00	0.00	5,635.45
17/03/24	UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA.42272819@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-407723132221-UPI	0000407723132221	17/03/24	661.95	0.00	4,973.50
17/03/24	UPI-PICK N PAY-PICKNPAY.68036988@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-407729977229-UPI	0000407729977229	17/03/24	50.00	0.00	4,923.50
17/03/24	UPI-LILO-MIIGM2RBRUB3@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-407772987543-COLLECT REQUEST FR	0000407772987543	17/03/24	336.60	0.00	4,586.90
17/03/24	UPI-ASWIN S S-ASWINSRE123-5@ OKICICI-UCBA0002905-407748284336-UPI	0000407748284336	17/03/24	18.00	0.00	4,568.90
17/03/24	UPI-WWW FACEBOOK COM ADS-FACEBOOKADSMANAGER.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-407796895579-UPI	0000407796895579	18/03/24	197.06	0.00	4,371.84
18/03/24	UPI-WWW FACEBOOK COM ADS-FACEBOOKADSMANAGER.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-407896897063-UPI	0000407896897063	18/03/24	40.00	0.00	4,331.84
18/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407849965419-UPI	0000407849965419	18/03/24	40.00	0.00	4,291.84
18/03/24	UPI-V S MANOJ-Q51341101@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-407858078916-UPI	0000407858078916	18/03/24	6.00	0.00	4,285.84
18/03/24	UPI-DINEERA-DINEERADARULSALAM@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-444497559406-UPI	0000444497559406	18/03/24	0.00	100,000.00	104,285.84
18/03/24	UPI-MELE THARAVATTIL BAK-PAYTMQR1HMWOQD5PB@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407870138776-UPI	0000407870138776	18/03/24	30.00	0.00	104,255.84
18/03/24	UPI-MR SUSEELAN ANIL-PAYTMQR28100505010110YVP2U1V0D9@	0000407870151857	18/03/24	35.00	0.00	104,220.84

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as of the day of rendering this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZV

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

18/03/24	PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407870151857-UPI UPI-MELE THARAVATTIL	0000407875261958	18/03/24	370.00	0.00	103,850.84
18/03/24	BAK-PAYTMQR1HMWOQD5PB@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407875261958-UPI UPI-MR SUSEELAN	0000407880218695	18/03/24	20.00	0.00	103,830.84
19/03/24	ANIL-PAYTMQR28100505010110YVP2UIV0D9@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407880218695-UPI	0000407901336295	19/03/24	100,000.00	0.00	3,830.84
19/03/24	IMPS-407901336295-AMAL RAJ V-FDRL-XXXXXXXXXX2553-LOAN	0000407986022862	19/03/24	508.00	0.00	3,322.84
19/03/24	UPI-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMI-MUTHOOTFINANCEL699.RZP@ AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-407986022862-PAYVIARAZORPAY	0000407986378602	19/03/24	20.00	0.00	3,302.84
19/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-407986378602-UPI	0000407987595485	19/03/24	440.00	0.00	2,862.84
19/03/24	UPI-ANN FUELS 4-Q591303050@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-407987595485-UPI	0000444552909556	19/03/24	181.99	0.00	2,680.85
19/03/24	UPI-AMAZON INDIA-AMAZON@ YAPL-YESB0APLUPI-444552909556-YOU ARE PAYING FOR	0000407902656052	19/03/24	100.00	0.00	2,580.85
19/03/24	UPI-G G HOSPITAL-GGHOSPITAL@ FBL-FDRL0002257-407902656052-UPI	0000407905613443	19/03/24	370.00	0.00	2,210.85
19/03/24	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67111283@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-407905613443-UPI	0000444536074653	19/03/24	0.00	50.00	2,260.85
20/03/24	UPI-ASWIN S S-ASWINSREI23-5@ OKICICI-UCBA0002905-444536074653-UPI	0000408022753101	20/03/24	30.00	0.00	2,230.85
20/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408022753101-UPI	0000408032418143	20/03/24	70.00	0.00	2,160.85
20/03/24	UPI-SOBHIKA S-Q816089705@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-408032418143-UPI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

20/03/24	UPI-SHAHIDUL ISLAM-7907995848@ AXL-SBIN0007431-408033233265-UPI	0000408033233265	20/03/24	50.00	0.00	2,110.85
20/03/24	UPI-CAKEWORLD-Q992857677@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-408033774416-UPI	0000408033774416	20/03/24	370.00	0.00	1,740.85
21/03/24	RTGS CHGS BRN INCL GST 130324-MIR2408092902687	MIR2408092902687	21/03/24	17.70	0.00	1,723.15
21/03/24	UPI-SUDHEER S-Q071332086@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-408179531448-UPI	0000408179531448	21/03/24	20.00	0.00	1,703.15
21/03/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-444715613605-UPI	0000444715613605	21/03/24	0.00	3,000.00	4,703.15
21/03/24	UPI-HAREES GOLD-HAREESGOLD.63041851@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-408184300456-UPI	0000408184300456	21/03/24	3,500.00	0.00	1,203.15
21/03/24	UPI-JALEEL A-Q325069162@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-408185942079-UPI	0000408185942079	21/03/24	90.00	0.00	1,113.15
22/03/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000909958	22/03/24	2.00	0.00	1,111.15
22/03/24	UPI-RAJEEV N-Q359210377@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-408218531142-UPI	0000408218531142	22/03/24	90.00	0.00	1,021.15
22/03/24	UPI-ARIF HUSSAIN N-Q537023921@ YBL-HDFC0000683-408221682341-UPI	0000408221682341	22/03/24	336.00	0.00	685.15
23/03/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 WWW SWIGGY COM	000000000861036	23/03/24	222.00	0.00	463.15
23/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408336744981-UPI	0000408336744981	23/03/24	20.00	0.00	443.15
23/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-408349179909-UPI	0000408349179909	23/03/24	0.00	500.00	943.15
23/03/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGYSTORES@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-408301071006-PAYMENT FOR SWIGGY	0000408301071006	23/03/24	182.00	0.00	761.15
23/03/24	UPI-ASWIN S S-ASWINSRE123-5@ OKICICI-UCBA0002905-408365887399-UPI	0000408365887399	23/03/24	50.00	0.00	711.15
24/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@	0000408476490614	24/03/24	30.00	0.00	681.15

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered
 Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23 Generated By: A49408 Requesting Branch Code: 6377
 From : 26/08/2023 To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

24/03/24	PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408476490614-UPI UPI-ASWIN S S-ASWINSRE123-5@ OKICICI-UCBA0002905-408412739979-UPI	0000408412739979	24/03/24	54.00	0.00	627.15
25/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPAP4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408514572534-UPI	0000408514572534	25/03/24	40.00	0.00	587.15
25/03/24	UPI-JOBRUL ISLAM-1996JOBRULISLAM@ OKAXIS-SIBL0000669-408516434796-UPI	0000408516434796	25/03/24	45.00	0.00	542.15
25/03/24	UPI-PRAVEEN V S-PAYTMQRI SJDSZQE0X@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408518012050-UPI	0000408518012050	25/03/24	200.00	0.00	342.15
25/03/24	UPI-MELE THARAVATTIL BAK-PAYTMQR1HMWOQD5PB@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408538156024-UPI	0000408538156024	25/03/24	170.00	0.00	172.15
25/03/24	UPI-DEVI MEDICALS-PAYTMQRISJIIWSK9I@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408542018153-UPI	0000408542018153	25/03/24	99.00	0.00	73.15
26/03/24	UPI-NISHANTH B KUMAR-NISHANTH7034718-1 OKHDFCBANK-SBIN0070434-408646073163-UPI	0000408646073163	26/03/24	36.00	0.00	37.15
26/03/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-408646865079-UPI	0000408646865079	26/03/24	0.00	500.00	537.15
26/03/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPAP4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408646865216-UPI	0000408646865216	26/03/24	50.00	0.00	487.15
26/03/24	.IMPS P2P 407901336295#19/03/2024 190324-MIR2408404962923	MIR2408404962923	26/03/24	5.90	0.00	481.25
26/03/24	ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000318435	26/03/24	210.00	0.00	271.25
26/03/24	UPI-GANESH KUMAR ENTERPR-PAYTMQR5MYJQ2Y5VW@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408662858121-UPI	0000408662858121	26/03/24	250.00	0.00	21.25
26/03/24	00602300000434-026821927	0000403264024212	26/03/24	0.00	2,960.00	2,981.25
26/03/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUYIF5UAG7@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408670666553-UPI	0000408670666553	26/03/24	28.00	0.00	2,953.25
26/03/24	UPI-G G HOSPITAL PHARMAC-GGPHARMACY152@	0000408680951540	26/03/24	55.00	0.00	2,898.25

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

27/03/24	FBL-FDRL0002257-408680951540-UPI UPI-G G HOSPITAL PHARMAC-GGPHARMACY152@	0000408783304438	27/03/24	15.00	0.00	2,883.25
27/03/24	FBL-FDRL0002257-408783304438-UPI UPI-JABASINGH A-PAYTMQRDTW9BSS5VT@	0000408784380012	27/03/24	80.00	0.00	2,803.25
27/03/24	PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-408784380012-UPI UPI-G G HOSPITAL PHARMAC-GGPHARMACY152@	0000408787006915	27/03/24	10.00	0.00	2,793.25
27/03/24	FBL-FDRL0002257-408787006915-UPI UPI-SHAMJU CHANDRAN-BHARATPE.90066631694	0000408788349143	27/03/24	80.00	0.00	2,713.25
27/03/24	FBPE-FDRL0001382-408788349143-PAY TO SHAMJU CHAN UPI-G G HOSPITAL PHARMAC-GGPHARMACY152@	0000408795255671	27/03/24	85.00	0.00	2,628.25
27/03/24	FBL-FDRL0002257-408795255671-UPI UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@	0000408714156256	27/03/24	2,500.00	0.00	128.25
28/03/24	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-408714156256-UPI UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@	0000445455369169	28/03/24	118.00	0.00	10.25
28/03/24	YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-445455369169-PAYMENT FOR PD2408 UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@	0000408847851109	28/03/24	0.00	40.00	50.25
28/03/24	OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-408847851109-UPI UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@	0000445493111666	28/03/24	42.00	0.00	8.25
31/03/24	YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-445493111666-PAYMENT FOR PD2408 UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@	0000445712780120	31/03/24	0.00	2,600.00	2,608.25
31/03/24	OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-445712780120-UPI UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@	0000409148658414	31/03/24	1,000.00	0.00	1,608.25
31/03/24	OKICICI-FDRL0001057-409148658414-UPI CRV POS 526099*****6045 GOOGLEPLAY	0000000000000000	31/03/24	0.00	2.00	1,610.25
31/03/24	UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN NAIR-PAYTMQR1X9HQ3R5O5@	0000409165234491	31/03/24	36.00	0.00	1,574.25
31/03/24	PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409165234491-UPI UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPAP4N633FF@	0000409166105023	31/03/24	40.00	0.00	1,534.25

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

31/03/24	PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409166105023-UPI UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-445755924315-PAYMENT FOR PD2409	0000445755924315	31/03/24	149.00	0.00	1,385.25
31/03/24	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-445742879513-PAYMENT FOR PD2409	0000445742879513	31/03/24	298.00	0.00	1,087.25
31/03/24	UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-445731156663-PAYMENT FOR PD2409	0000445731156663	31/03/24	12.00	0.00	1,075.25
01/04/24	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED	00000000000000	31/03/24	0.00	48.00	1,123.25
01/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-409298224278-UPI	0000409298224278	01/04/24	0.00	2,000.00	3,123.25
01/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-409298892534-UPI	0000409298892534	01/04/24	2,000.00	0.00	1,123.25
01/04/24	UPI-R SUJITHKUMAR-SUJITHRA VICHANDRAN@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000031-409202360980-UPI	0000409202360980	01/04/24	421.80	0.00	701.45
01/04/24	HDFCLIFECENTRA-026975170	0000404016177422	01/04/24	0.00	2,960.00	3,661.45
01/04/24	UPI-NISHA K G-NISHA.HKG@ OKICICI-FDRL0001796-409216951512-UPI	0000409216951512	01/04/24	1,000.00	0.00	2,661.45
01/04/24	UPI-V MURALEEDHARAN NAIR-PAYTMQR1X9HQ3R5O5@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409217047555-UPI	0000409217047555	01/04/24	48.00	0.00	2,613.45
01/04/24	UPI-SPOTIFY INDIA-SPOTIFY.BDSI@ ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-409235188584-MANDATERE QUEST	0000409235188584	01/04/24	119.00	0.00	2,494.45
02/04/24	UPI-A M FAST FOOD-AMFASTFOOD@ SBI-SBIN0006686-409323175716-UPI	0000409323175716	02/04/24	170.00	0.00	2,324.45
02/04/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 SWIGGY	000000000555800	02/04/24	184.00	0.00	2,140.45
02/04/24	UPI-SUVARNA C R-CRSUVARNA3@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001251-409349255963-UPI	0000409349255963	02/04/24	700.00	0.00	1,440.45
02/04/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@	0000409350571487	02/04/24	38.00	0.00	1,402.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Park, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

02/04/24	PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409350571487-UPI UPI-ANISH AYYAPPAN NAIR-AANISHNAIR@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001596-409358757650-UPI	0000409358757650	02/04/24	55.00	0.00	1,347.45
02/04/24	UPI-MANIKANDAN T-PAYTMQR IH5XQJZLPX@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409359809480-UPI	0000409359809480	02/04/24	35.00	0.00	1,312.45
03/04/24	UPI-VISWAS COMMUNITY-Q786404457@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409479427467-UPI	0000409479427467	03/04/24	226.00	0.00	1,086.45
03/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-446058176130-UPI	0000446058176130	03/04/24	0.00	7,000.00	8,086.45
03/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-409487588077-UPI	0000409487588077	03/04/24	0.00	9,000.00	17,086.45
03/04/24	UPI-XXXXXX2127-ICIC0000606-409487598693- UPI	0000409487598693	03/04/24	16,000.00	0.00	1,086.45
03/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-409487736979-UPI	0000409487736979	03/04/24	85.00	0.00	1,001.45
03/04/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUYIF5UAG7@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409494237772-UPI	0000409494237772	03/04/24	60.00	0.00	941.45
03/04/24	UPI-ADYA STORE-VYAPAR.169999027712@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-409496252923-UPI	0000409496252923	03/04/24	27.00	0.00	914.45
03/04/24	UPI-ADYA STORE-VYAPAR.169999027712@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-409401313587-UPI	0000409401313587	03/04/24	50.00	0.00	864.45
04/04/24	UPI-SIIAMEERA-DIARATPE90722453030@ YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-409521599933-PAY TO BHARATPE ME	0000409521599933	04/04/24	100.00	0.00	764.45
04/04/24	UPI-JANARDHANANS-Q237369742@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409551161694-UPI	0000409551161694	04/04/24	40.00	0.00	724.45
05/04/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPAP4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409654421729-UPI	0000409654421729	05/04/24	47.00	0.00	677.45
05/04/24	UPI-SUNDARAM VEGETABLES-Q017689191@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409656328413-UPI	0000409656328413	05/04/24	60.00	0.00	617.45
05/04/24	ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000368859	05/04/24	499.00	0.00	118.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

05/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKSBI-SBIN0070029-409662052627-UPI	0000409662052627	05/04/24	0.00	500.00	618.45
05/04/24	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q634656012@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409676248975-UPI	0000409676248975	05/04/24	222.00	0.00	396.45
05/04/24	UPI-SHAHIR S-Q528526653@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409676563544-UPI	0000409676563544	05/04/24	130.00	0.00	266.45
05/04/24	UPI-AJIMAL L R-Q392819301@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409676757906-UPI	0000409676757906	05/04/24	45.00	0.00	221.45
05/04/24	UPI-JANARDHANANS-Q237369742@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409692779767-UPI	0000409692779767	05/04/24	72.00	0.00	149.45
06/04/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPAP4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409795782202-UPI	0000409795782202	06/04/24	20.00	0.00	129.45
06/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKSBI-SBIN0070029-409789556851-UPI	0000409789556851	06/04/24	0.00	200.00	329.45
06/04/24	UPI-J S FRUITS-Q680715913@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409700463119-UPI	0000409700463119	06/04/24	300.00	0.00	29.45
06/04/24	NEFT CR-FDRL0009993-CIEL HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED-AMAL RAJ V-FBBT240972438689	FBBT240972438689	06/04/24	0.00	21,950.00	21,979.45
06/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-409709959364-UPI	0000409709959364	06/04/24	13,000.00	0.00	8,979.45
06/04/24	UPI-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMI-MUTHOOTFINANCE699.RZP@ AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-409712337834-PAYVIARAZORPAY	0000409712337834	06/04/24	457.00	0.00	8,522.45
06/04/24	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67111283@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-409717373627-UPI	0000409717373627	06/04/24	27.00	0.00	8,495.45
06/04/24	UPI-MARGIN FREE MARKET-Q827742759@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-409717813955-UPI	0000409717813955	06/04/24	417.00	0.00	8,078.45
07/04/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	0000000000047828	07/04/24	2.00	0.00	8,076.45
08/04/24	UPI-MANI S SWEETS AND	0000409999061566	08/04/24	240.00	0.00	7,836.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of request of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfc.bank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Pare, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

	SN-BHARATPE.90069146379@ FBPE-FDRL0001382-409999061566-PAY TO BHARATPE ME					
08/04/24	UPI-MR SUSEELAN ANIL-PAYTMQRHCK4JRBOTJ@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409999658793-UPI	0000409999658793	08/04/24	42.00	0.00	7,794.45
08/04/24	ATW-526099XXXXXX6045-DWRO4219-THIRUVANAN THA	000000000465109	08/04/24	1,000.00	0.00	6,794.45
08/04/24	UPI-MR SUSEELAN ANIL-PAYTMQRB0WIPPNSZ0@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409906100192-UPI	0000409906100192	08/04/24	50.00	0.00	6,744.45
08/04/24	UPI-MELE THARAVATTIL BAK-PAYTMQR1HMWOQD5PB@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409906138511-UPI	0000409906138511	08/04/24	75.00	0.00	6,669.45
08/04/24	UPI-FROZEN BOTTLE-FROZENBOTTLE.64030706@ HDFCBANK-HDFC000001-409911690359-UPI	0000409911690359	08/04/24	529.00	0.00	6,140.45
09/04/24	UPI-MANOHRAN S-Q55859956@ YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-410032437133-UPI	0000410032437133	09/04/24	20.00	0.00	6,120.45
09/04/24	UPI-SHAMEERA-PAYTMQR1SAFARW430@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410033414581-UPI	0000410033414581	09/04/24	100.00	0.00	6,020.45
09/04/24	UPI-RAMMUS SUPERMARKET-RAMMUSSUPERMARKET.67111283@ HDFCBANK-HDFC000001-410033733584-UPI	0000410033733584	09/04/24	284.00	0.00	5,736.45
09/04/24	UPI-ABHINU RAMESH-ABHINUKICHU3@ OKSBI-FDRL0001773-410053195900-UPI	0000410053195900	09/04/24	749.00	0.00	4,987.45
09/04/24	UPI-JANARDHANANS-Q238352243@ YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-410059969215-UPI	0000410059969215	09/04/24	72.00	0.00	4,915.45
10/04/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-1@ OKSBI-FDRL0001066-410183397927-UPI	0000410183397927	10/04/24	0.00	750.00	5,665.45
10/04/24	UPI-MRS USHA RAMAMURTHY-33989451422@ SBI-SBIN0017756-410168605747-UPI	0000410168605747	10/04/24	1,500.00	0.00	4,165.45
10/04/24	UPI-THAMEEMUL ANSARI K -DESIGNSANSARI@ OKSBI-SBIN0070481-410184765629-UPI	0000410184765629	10/04/24	184.00	0.00	3,981.45
10/04/24	UPI-K I GEORGE-PAYTMQR115259@	0000410101817065	10/04/24	330.00	0.00	3,651.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

11/04/24	PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410101817065-UPI UPI-RENU MOHAN-RENUMOHAN798@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000063-410207251654-UPI	0000410207251654	11/04/24	73.00	0.00	3,578.45
11/04/24	UPI-SUN SURGICAL AND PHA-Q683318853@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410209603325-UPI	0000410209603325	11/04/24	283.00	0.00	3,295.45
11/04/24	UPI-M ABDUL SALAM-Q948585590@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410209915588-UPI	0000410209915588	11/04/24	40.00	0.00	3,255.45
11/04/24	POS 526099XXXXXX6045 SWIGGY	000000000578970	11/04/24	247.00	0.00	3,008.45
11/04/24	UPI-JANARDHANANS-Q283852243@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410240794424-UPI	0000410240794424	11/04/24	36.00	0.00	2,972.45
12/04/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPAP4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410342880047-UPI	0000410342880047	12/04/24	30.00	0.00	2,942.45
12/04/24	UPI-SHAMEERA-PAYTMQR15AFARW430@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410344663961-UPI	0000410344663961	12/04/24	100.00	0.00	2,842.45
12/04/24	UPI-SHAFI V-Q585224057@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410344796191-UPI	0000410344796191	12/04/24	300.00	0.00	2,542.45
12/04/24	UPI-AZEEM M-Q587339456@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410344850414-UPI	0000410344850414	12/04/24	47.00	0.00	2,495.45
13/04/24	UPI-GOLDEN BOOKS-Q608689186@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410485689827-UPI	0000410485689827	13/04/24	8.00	0.00	2,487.45
13/04/24	UPI-MANO HARAN S-Q55859956@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410485780973-UPI	0000410485780973	13/04/24	20.00	0.00	2,467.45
13/04/24	UPI-ARTHA LOGISTIC SOLUT-Q070262010@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410486125644-UPI	0000410486125644	13/04/24	60.00	0.00	2,407.45
13/04/24	UPI-SHAHIR S-Q528526653@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410486255858-UPI	0000410486255858	13/04/24	20.00	0.00	2,387.45
13/04/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410401243024-UPI	0000410401243024	13/04/24	68.00	0.00	2,319.45
14/04/24	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY@ YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI-447112030563-DEBIT MONEY USING	0000447112030563	14/04/24	238.00	0.00	2,081.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
BENGALURU 560016
KARNATAKA
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

14/04/24	ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000820451	14/04/24	649.00	0.00	1,432.45
14/04/24	UPI-SHAMEERA-BHARATPE90722453030@ YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-410540345410-PAY TO BHARATPE ME	0000410540345410	14/04/24	100.00	0.00	1,332.45
15/04/24	UPI-XP 95 2-Q698904720@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-410667012399-UPI	0000410667012399	15/04/24	110.00	0.00	1,222.45
15/04/24	UPI-ROCK PAPER SCISSORS-PAYTMQR80364V0ZA8@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410669397810-UPI	0000410669397810	15/04/24	300.00	0.00	922.45
15/04/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410685041289-UPI	0000410685041289	15/04/24	48.00	0.00	874.45
16/04/24	UPI-MRS LEKHA B-PAYTMQRHUY1F5UAG7@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410723643776-UPI	0000410723643776	16/04/24	66.00	0.00	808.45
16/04/24	CRV POS 526099*****6045 GOOGLEPLAY	000000000000000	16/04/24	0.00	2.00	810.45
16/04/24	UPI-ADYA STORE-VYAPAR.169999027712@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-410736434354-MILK	0000410736434354	16/04/24	26.00	0.00	784.45
17/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-447428707877-UPI	0000447428707877	17/04/24	0.00	1,000.00	1,784.45
17/04/24	UPI-PREEJA M S-PREEJAMS0111@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-410848752630-UPI	0000410848752630	17/04/24	1,000.00	0.00	784.45
17/04/24	UPI V S MANOJ-QS1341101@ YBL-YESBUYBLUPI-410849667911-UPI	0000410849667911	17/04/24	4.00	0.00	780.45
17/04/24	UPI-VAZHAYORA KADA-PAYTM-72294304@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-410853600123-UPI	0000410853600123	17/04/24	210.00	0.00	570.45
18/04/24	UPI-SHAHIDUL ISLAM-7907995848@ AXL-SBIN0007431-410987940615-UPI	0000410987940615	18/04/24	100.00	0.00	470.45
18/04/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-410992598564-UPI	0000410992598564	18/04/24	0.00	29,999.00	30,469.45
19/04/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-411004503393-UPI	0000411004503393	19/04/24	0.00	20,000.00	50,469.45
19/04/24	UPI-ACHULAL D-ACHULALPMD143@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-411022274445-UPI	0000411022274445	19/04/24	20,000.00	0.00	30,469.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the time of request for this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZV

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
 City : BENGALURU 560016
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 137506890
 Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
 A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
 Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

MR AMAL RAJ V
 S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
 VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
 PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
 KOLLAM 691559
 KERALA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

19/04/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-411009437708-UPI	0000411009437708	19/04/24	0.00	45,000.00	75,469.45
19/04/24	UPI-MR KAMARUDEEN A-PAYTMQR8FDZZS32PF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-411028770786-UPI	0000411028770786	19/04/24	310.00	0.00	75,159.45
19/04/24	UPI-LOYAL CITY SUPERMARK-Q634656012@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-411032175603-UPI	0000411032175603	19/04/24	486.00	0.00	74,673.45
19/04/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-411032401462-UPI	0000411032401462	19/04/24	0.00	150.00	74,823.45
19/04/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-411022017088-UPI	0000411022017088	19/04/24	0.00	35,000.00	109,823.45
19/04/24	UPI-JANARDHANAN S-Q072393116@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-411050901508-UPI	0000411050901508	19/04/24	90.00	0.00	109,733.45
20/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKSBI-SBIN0070029-411150937298-UPI	0000411150937298	20/04/24	0.00	15,000.00	124,733.45
20/04/24	UPI-ACHULAL D-ACHULALPMD143@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-411159145608-UPI	0000411159145608	20/04/24	15,000.00	0.00	109,733.45
20/04/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-411154640171-UPI	0000411154640171	20/04/24	0.00	55,000.00	164,733.45
20/04/24	UPI-MR SURESHKUMAR M-SURAKOYIPPALLY123@ OKICICI-IDIB000C042-411163139153-UPI	0000411163139153	20/04/24	600.00	0.00	164,133.45
20/04/24	UPI-E TREASURY-00000822@ FBL-FDRL0001001-411112851973-UPI COLLECT REQUES	0000411112851973	20/04/24	25.00	0.00	164,108.45
20/04/24	UPI-NEERAJA B-NEERAJASANASACHU@ OKSBI-SBIN0008787-411166421728-UPI	0000411166421728	20/04/24	158.00	0.00	163,950.45
20/04/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-411167768724-UPI	0000411167768724	20/04/24	1,000.00	0.00	162,950.45
20/04/24	IMPS-411120351713-VIMALRAJ V-FDRL-XXXXXXXXXX7472-AMAL RAJ V	0000411120351713	20/04/24	0.00	43,500.00	206,450.45
21/04/24	UPI-HIMA VENUGOPAL-HIMAVENU1@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002711-411293711089-UPI	0000411293711089	21/04/24	35.00	0.00	206,415.45
21/04/24	IMPS-411211690665-VIMALRAJ	0000411211690665	21/04/24	0.00	56,500.00	262,915.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of issue of this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
BENGALURU 560016
City : BENGALURU
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

21/04/24	V-FDRL-XXXXXXXXXX7472-AMAL RAJ V UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ302@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-411202055747-UPI	0000411202055747	21/04/24	0.00	18,500.00	281,415.45
21/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKICICI-FDRL0001057-447841514501-UPI	0000447841514501	21/04/24	0.00	1,450.00	282,865.45
21/04/24	UPI-CAKEWORLD-Q131679731@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-411218380642-UPI	0000411218380642	21/04/24	1,450.00	0.00	281,415.45
21/04/24	UPI-KENZ GROUP-9020545454@ OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-411227196515-UPI	0000411227196515	22/04/24	1,763.00	0.00	279,652.45
21/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-411268338075-UPI	0000411268338075	22/04/24	0.00	1,000.00	280,652.45
22/04/24	IMPS-411310503845-VIMALRAJ V-FDRL-XXXXXXXXXX7472-AMAL RAJ V	0000411310503845	22/04/24	0.00	85,000.00	365,652.45
22/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-411345250186-UPI	0000411345250186	22/04/24	0.00	29,000.00	394,652.45
22/04/24	NWD-526099XXXXX6045-70063165-KOLLAM	0000411311012263	22/04/24	500.00	0.00	394,152.45
22/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-447957853850-UPI	0000447957853850	22/04/24	0.00	15,000.00	409,152.45
22/04/24	POS 526099XXXXX6045 EPOCH *TECHNIUS	000000000161849	22/04/24	1,334.00	0.00	407,818.45
22/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-447984152009-UPI	0000447984152009	22/04/24	0.00	14,500.00	422,318.45
22/04/24	CASH DEPOSIT BY SELF KADAKKAL	00000000000000	22/04/24	0.00	195,000.00	617,318.45
22/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-411355462561-UPI	0000411355462561	22/04/24	0.00	15,000.00	632,318.45
23/04/24	IMPS-411411299300-VIMALRAJ V-FDRL-XXXXXXXXXX7472-AMAL RAJ V	0000411411299300	23/04/24	0.00	95,000.00	727,318.45
23/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-411450796601-UPI	0000411450796601	23/04/24	0.00	7,750.00	735,068.45
23/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-448029897151-UPI	0000448029897151	23/04/24	0.00	12,400.00	747,468.45
23/04/24	IMPS-411429799136-AMALRAJ V-KSBK0000001-XXXXXXXXXXXX1411-FUND	0000411429799136	23/04/24	0.00	50,000.00	797,468.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

23/04/24	TRANSFER UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-448032901380-UPI	0000448032901380	23/04/24	0.00	38,541.00	836,009.45
23/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-411417314420-UPI	0000411417314420	23/04/24	0.00	14,865.00	850,874.45
23/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-448081919496-UPI	0000448081919496	23/04/24	0.00	46,521.00	897,395.45
23/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-411493790458-UPI	0000411493790458	23/04/24	0.00	49,321.00	946,716.45
23/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000996-411493833641-UPI	0000411493833641	23/04/24	0.00	10,679.00	957,395.45
23/04/24	UPI-AMAL RAJ V-AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@ OKAXIS-FDRL0001057-448093518843-UPI	0000448093518843	23/04/24	0.00	12,147.00	969,542.45
24/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKSBI-SBIN0070029-411536583076-UPI	0000411536583076	24/04/24	0.00	500.00	970,042.45
24/04/24	IMPS-411509998371-VIMALRAJ V-FDRI.-XXXXXXXXXX7472-AMAL RAJ V	0000411509998371	24/04/24	0.00	95,000.00	1,065,042.45
24/04/24	IMPS-411529801321-AMALRAJ V-KSBK0000001-XXXXXXXXXXXX1411--	0000411529801321	24/04/24	0.00	150,000.00	1,215,042.45
24/04/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-1@ OKSBI-FDRL0001066-411552733667-UPI	0000411552733667	24/04/24	0.00	49,750.00	1,264,792.45
24/04/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-411528761802-UPI	0000411528761802	24/04/24	49,750.00	0.00	1,215,042.45
24/04/24	UPI-DARSAN P M-DARSANAMM9648-1@ OKHDFCBANK-FDRL0001416-411539428204-UPI	0000411539428204	24/04/24	36.00	0.00	1,215,006.45
25/04/24	UPI-MIDHUN RAJ R-TALKWITHME10110-3@ OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0008430-411652187557-UPI	0000411652187557	25/04/24	0.00	2,200.00	1,217,206.45
25/04/24	IMPS-411629805869-AMALRAJ V-KSBK0000001-XXXXXXXXXXXX1411-KEEP	0000411629805869	25/04/24	0.00	75,472.00	1,292,678.45
26/04/24	HDFCLIFE CENTR-027428977	0000404262557230	26/04/24	0.00	2,960.00	1,295,638.45
26/04/24	UPI-KRISHNA KUMAR MJ-KRISHNAKUMARKKMJ@ OKSBI-SBIN0003826-411750857695-UPI	0000411750857695	26/04/24	0.00	550.00	1,296,188.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the date of request for this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Benapoli Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On:29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

26/04/24	UPI-YOUSUF-Q022769053@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-411706432072-UPI	0000411706432072	26/04/24	350.00	0.00	1,295,838.45
26/04/24	UPI-JAYAKUMAR S-Q735202958@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-411706795734-UPI	0000411706795734	26/04/24	199.00	0.00	1,295,639.45
27/04/24	UPI-VIMALRAJ V-VIMALRAJ02@ OKSBI-FDRL0001057-411818817181-UPI	0000411818817181	27/04/24	10,000.00	0.00	1,285,639.45
27/04/24	POS 526099XXXXX6045 KOLIYAKODE	000000000621093	27/04/24	800.00	0.00	1,284,839.45
27/04/24	UPI-MANIKAM A-9585964068@ YBL-TMBL0000185-411826245906-UPI	0000411826245906	27/04/24	100.00	0.00	1,284,739.45
27/04/24	UPI-VAZHAYORA KADA-PAYTM-72294304@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-411830349671-UPI	0000411830349671	27/04/24	491.00	0.00	1,284,248.45
27/04/24	UPI-BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERA-BAJAJALLIANZ.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-411818384690-UPI	0000411818384690	27/04/24	11,627.00	0.00	1,272,621.45
TRANSACTION						
27/04/24	IMPS-411829809636-AMALRAJ V-KSBK0000001-XXXXXXXXXXXX1411-NEW PAYMENT	0000411829809636	27/04/24	0.00	54,654.00	1,327,275.45
28/04/24	POS 526099XXXXX6045 GANESH KUMAR ENT	000000000626520	28/04/24	550.00	0.00	1,326,725.45
28/04/24	UPI-MRS SHIMNA S-SHIMNASHAMNAD913@ OKICICI-IDIB000V027-411963363216-UPI	0000411963363216	28/04/24	500.00	0.00	1,326,225.45
28/04/24	UPI SAI ANANDAS VEGITARI-PAYTMQR2AYNU97XGV@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-411969797336-UPI	0000411969797336	28/04/24	85.00	0.00	1,326,140.45
28/04/24	UPI-SAI ANANDAS VEGITARI-PAYTMQR2AYNU97XGV@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-411970262573-UPI	0000411970262573	28/04/24	50.00	0.00	1,326,090.45
28/04/24	UPI-AISHWARYA S S-AISHWARYASS235@ OKSBI-SBIN0070029-411971037852-UPI	0000411971037852	28/04/24	3,000.00	0.00	1,323,090.45
28/04/24	IMPS-411929810849-AMALRAJ V-KSBK0000001-XXXXXXXXXXXX1411--	0000411929810849	28/04/24	0.00	54,632.00	1,377,722.45
28/04/24	UPI-MUTHUKUMAR	0000411974918420	28/04/24	30.00	0.00	1,377,692.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the time of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

MR AMAL RAJ V
S/O VIJAYAKUMARAN G RAJ BHAVAN
VALAVUPACHA PEZHUMODU VALAVUPACHA
PO CHITHARA PEZHUMODU JN KOTARAKARA
KOLLAM 691559
KERALA INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RAMAMURTHY NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
OPPOSITE HOLY FAMILY CHURCH,
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD,
City : BENGALURU 560016
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMALRAJPEZHUMMOODU7809@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 137506890
Account No : 50100338192702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002779 MICR : 560240087
Branch Code : 2779 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On: 29-APR-2024 15:48:23

Generated By: A49408

Requesting Branch Code: 6377

From : 26/08/2023

To : 28/04/2024

Statement of account

28/04/24	BAGAVATHY-PAYTMQRPA4N633FF@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-411974918420-UPI	0000411977258877	28/04/24	476.00	0.00	1,377,216.45
28/04/24	UPI-GOLDEN BAKERS-Q037648449@ YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-411977258877-UPI	0000411983324407	28/04/24	400.00	0.00	1,376,816.45

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance
10,800.17

Dr Count
794

Cr Count
200

Debits
1,483,635.72

Credits
2,849,652.00

Closing Bal
1,376,816.45

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.



HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZV

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013